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Frantz and Luoma tearing up the trails of Kivi
Park

Randy Pascal
2023-10-26
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Sadie Frantz looked every bit as impressive as she did one year ago while Julian Luoma made a major leap up the
standings at the Rainbow Elementary Cross-Country Championships earlier this month.

After capturing the senior girls (grades 7/8) race in 2022 as a newcomer to that division, Frantz doubled down this
October, covering the 3.8km course in a time of 13:07 and truthfully only really challenged Lo-Ellen Park teammate Lia
Paille.

"| felt confident but also nervous; everyone else here is also really good," said Frantz, also an accomplished hockey talent
who is prospering with the Sudbury U15 AA Lady Wolves.

"l was nervous, but also excited because | love running."
Like most younger runners, Frantz does not allow for a whole lot of "easing into the race setting".

"l always start really fast at the start of the race," said the soon-to-be 14 year old. "My strategy hasn't really changed at all
since | started running. | usually go almost as fast as | can at the start and then when | feel that there is a gap, | slow down
a little."

Still, for as much as she is a very talented harrier, the trails and the track are not necessarily with her heart lies, at the
moment.

"l think | have maybe toned down my running a little bit and focused more on hockey," said Frantz. "At school, | still
practice running but | don't practice as much at home as | used to. | am also doing soccer and hockey and | don't want to
burn myself out."

For his part, Julian Luoma was doing a little "burning" of his own, blitzing his way to a 48 second win in the boys race
thanks to an impressive clocking of 11:37 for 3.8 km.
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Ironically, his proficiency at covering great distances with speed stems as much from his multi-sport interests (notably
nordic ski and swimming), as well as the training he did for a crack at his first triathlon this past summer.

"Running is to kind of keep my fitness through the summer," said Luoma, a 13 year-old grade 8 student at Algonquin
Public School whol left second place finisher Sam Lazare of Lo-Ellen in the dust over the final third of the race or so.

"Since track season (May/June), | have been training on and off for this."

A competitive swimmer with Nickel City Aquatics (NCA), Luoma noted that his triathlon is now about two-thirds covered. "|
am not a super technical biker," he said with a smile.

As for his approach once the athletes are given the green light, the young man who finished 9th a year ago at the same
event differs a fair bit from Frantz. "My normal strategy is to stay relaxed in the first half and then in the second half, slowly
build up and pass people," stated Luoma.

"For this race, | stayed in second about five metres behind the second place finisher (Lazare) and passed him with about a
kilometre left."

Joining Frantz and Luoma in topping the podium on this day were the R.L. Beattie Public School tandem of Davey Dale
and Chidube Elendu, junior girls and boys champions respectively.

Following is a breakdown of the top ten finishers in each category in a meet that drew a minimum of 115 participants in
each bracket, and nearly 300 youngsters in some:

Senior Girls Division

1st - Sadie Frantz (LOE) - 13:07

2nd - Lia Paille (LOE) - 13:29

3rd - Violet Sutherland (AB Ellis) - 14:18
4th - Mila Beljo (MacLeod) - 14:36

5th - Ellie Sauve (LOE) - 14:46

6th - Ewa Breckon (LOE) - 14:47

7th - McLaren Gieselman (LOE) - 14:52
8th - Sofia Kalviainen (LOE) - 14:55

9th - Sophie Gauld (LOE) - 15:04

10th - Mattia Mullen (LOE) - 15:07

Senior Boys Division

1st - Julian Luoma (ALG) - 11:37
2nd - Sam Lazare (LOE) - 12:25

3rd - Connor Vainio (V View) - 12:45
4th - Dax Hester (ALG) - 12:45

5th - Jack O'Connell (LOE) - 12:52
6th - Yasir Arije (LAS) - 12:53

7th - James Ford (LOE) - 12:56

8th - Sebastien Rancourt (Alexander) - 12:58
9th - Jake Crawford (LAS) - 13:14
10th - Jax Perry (MacLeod) - 13:31

Junior Girls Division

1st - Davey Dale (Beattie) - 9:31

2nd - Lauren Westby (Northeastern) - 10:29
3rd - Blake Lyle (LAS) - 10:35

4th - Mara Saaramets (Beattie) - 10:46

5th - Simone Thompson (MacLeod) - 10:58
6th - lara Diab Ouevedo (MacLeod) - 10:58
7th - Ciara Hanley (Beattie) - 10:59

8th - Georgia McShane (Beattie) - 11:16
9th - Jill Ferguson (Beattie) - 11:20

10th - Jordyn White (V View) - 11:21

Junior Boys Division

1st - Chidube Elendu (Beattie) - 9:18
2nd - Ryan Pineau (Beattie) - 9:24
3rd - Oliver Frantz (Beattie) - 9:38
4th - Ben Case (MacLeod) - 9:47
5th - Fathiu Arije (Churchill) - 9:56




6th - Andrew Polack (Beattie) - 9:57

7th - Isaac Whalen (V View) - 9:58

8th - Wesley Lavigne (MacLeod) - 9:59
9th - Henry MacDonald (V View) - 10:01
10th - Ben Babij (Lasalle) - 10:05
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Overall Gun Pace
Place $ Bib ¢ Name s Time $ Division $ /km $ Team Name $
1 8719 Davey Dales 09:31 Girls 4:08 R.L. Beattie
2 8639 Lauren Westby 10:29 Girls 4:34 Northeastern Elementary
3 8355 Blake Lyle 10:35 Girls 4:36 Lasalle Elementary
4 8748 Mara Saaramets 10:46 Girls 4:41 R.L. Beattie
5 8555 Simone Thompson 10:58 Girls 4:46 MaclLeod
6 8535 lara Diab Quevedo 10:58 Girls 4:46 MaclLeod
7 8728 Ciara Hanley 10:59 Girls 4:47 R.L. Beattie
8 8743 Georgia McShane 11:16 Girls 4:54 R.L. Beattie
9 8726 Jill Ferguson 11:20 Girls 4:56 R.L. Beattie
10 8871 Jordyn White 11:21 Girls 4:57 Valley View P.S.
11 8727 Zoe Gatien 11:37 Girls 5:03 R.L. Beattie
12 8264 Kae Maki 11:40 Girls 5:05 Copper Cliff
13 8325 Annabella Wiley 11:41 Girls 5:05 Lasalle Elementary
14 8055 Margot Hoy-Riehl 11:41 Girls 5:05 Alexander Public School
15 8529 Huner Badyal 11:42 Girls 5:05 MacLeod
16 8736 Callie Kolari 11:43 Girls 5:06 R.L. Beattie
17 8751 Olive Simon 11:47 Girls 5:08 R.L. Beattie
18 8659 Rory Bulman 11:48 Girls 5:08 Princess Anne P.S.
19 8549 Blakeley McMahon 11:56 Girls 5:12 MaclLeod
20 8717 Athena Carriere 11:58 Girls 5:12 R.L. Beattie
21 8047 Sadie Cormier 11:59 Girls 5:13 Alexander Public School
22 8283 Breeze Osawamick 12:03 Girls 5:14 CRJudd PS
23 8752 Sophie Stott 12:04 Girls 5:15 R.L. Beattie
24 8334 Evelyn Bazzard 12:05 Girls 5:15 Lasalle Elementary
25 8282 Scarlett Marshall 12:06 Girls 5:16 CRJudd PS

26 3808 Reese Morris 12:09 Girls 5:17 Redwood Acres P.S.
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Name

Shoni Chiblow-Carpenter

Anika Bhatia
Marlow MacVeigh
Willow Wilcock
Sarah Lien
Danica Zanini
April Bertrand

Georgia Hepworth

Zendaya Diagne
Fiona McGill
Kasey Crawford

Brook Bernstein

Tinley Visser

Andele Hefer
Jane Hanley
Evelyn Aubrey

Campbell, Kaydyn

Ariyana Kadar
Autumn Barhydt

Alexa Kennedy

Kinley McDonald

Christina Cole
Taylor Croskery
Oliva Luoma
Alaina Binch

Evelina Maslahan

Andie Tulloch

Molly Dodge

Saanvi Jugran
Lauren Sten

Holley Dawson
Maggie Hughes

Paige Ferguso

=)

Ava Zanini
Anna-Lee Lolas
Emmie Kolari
Eve Marcolin

Kristen Kutchaw

Miriam Charbonneau

Maddie Welsh
Alex Huang
Harper O'Hare

Madison Kinsella
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5:17

5:18

5:18

5:19
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5:24

5:24

5:24
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5:27

5:31

5:33
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5:36
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5:39

5:40

5:41

5:41

5:42

5:42

5:44

5:45

5:47

5:48

5:48

5:49

5:49

5:50

5:51

5:53

5:53

5:53

5:59

5:59

5:59

Team Name

S. Geiger P.S.

MaclLeod

R.L. Beattie

MacLeod

R.L. Beattie

R.L. Beattie

Valley View P.S.

Valley View P.S.

Churchill P.S.

Alexander Public School
Lasalle Elementary

Lasalle Elementary

MacLeod

MaclLeod

R.L. Beattie

R.L. Beattie

C.R Judd Public School
Churchill P.S.

Churchill P.S.

A.B.Ellis Public School
A.B.Ellis Public School
Churchill P.S.

Alexander Public School
Algonquin Road Public School
CR Judd PS

Princess Anne P.S.

Alexander Public School
MacLeod

MacLeod

Algonquin Road Public School
Northeastern Elementary
R.L. Beattie

MaclLeod

R.L. Beattie

Princess Anne P.S.

Algonquin Road Public School
Algonquin Road Public School
Lasalle Elementary

Chelmsford Valley District
Com

R.L. Beattie
R.L. Beattie
Copper Cliff

Valley View P.S.
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Name
Vivi Michelutti

Charlotte Patrick

Rebekah Cockburn

Rachel Nadjiwon

Malin Hunt
Leah McKague

Charlotte Mancini

Frankie Deshevy

Tayla Hardy

Violet Macherndagas

Katelyn Ryan
Clara Giardini
QOlivia Beaudry

Grace Chartrand

Harper Shallow

Jemima Beviss-Challinor

Meehan Lonsdale

Ellyanna Skulish

Lily Mumford
Autumn Corson
Sidney Wheesk
Violet Shelswell
Abigail Gemmell
Olivia Campbell
Karina Smith

Reese Venedam

Kahlia Spurr
Sienna Desloges
Norah Albiani

Avery Mackenzie

Mia Lachapelle
Leah Kentfield

Jamie Kerckhoff

Allison Davies
Mikayla L Abbe
Autumn Bell

Vilma Tuunainen

Haven McCutcheon

Aliyah Salami
Lingxi Peng
Lyla Swiatek
Kiele Raymond

Karina Felhaber
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Girls

Girls

Girls

Girls

Girls

Girls

Girls

Girls

Girls

Girls

Girls

Girls

Girls

Girls

Girls

Girls

Girls

Girls

Girls

Girls

Girls

Girls

Girls

Girls

Girls

Girls

Girls

Girls

Girls

Girls

Girls

Girls

Girls

Girls

Pace
/km

6:00

6:00

6:00

6:02

6:02

6:02

6:02

6:02

6:05

6:06

6:06

6:06

6:07

6:07

6:09

6:10

6:11

6:12

6:16

6:17

6:17

6:18

6:20

6:21

6:22

6:23

6:23

6:23

6:23

6:24

6:24

6:26

6:26

6:28

6:29

6:30

6:34

6:34

6:34

6:35

6:36

6:38

6:39

Team Name
MaclLeod

R.L. Beattie
Princess Anne P.S.
Lasalle Elementary
R.L. Beattie

R.L. Beattie
MacLeod

Churchill P.S.

S. Geiger P.S.
Princess Anne P.S.
Churchill P.S.
Algonquin Road Public School
Valley View P.S.
R.L. Beattie

Lasalle Elementary
R.L. Beattie

R.L. Beattie

Chelmsford Valley District
Com

Walden Public School
Walden Public School
Queen Elizabeth Il PS
R.L. Beattie

Valley View P.S.

Lasalle Elementary
Lasalle Elementary

R.L. Beattie

Walden Public School
R.L. Beattie

MaclLeod

MacLeod

Lasalle Elementary
Walden Public School
Walden Public School
Alexander Public School
Alexander Public School
Algonquin Road Public School
Adamsdale P.S.
Churchill P.S.

Churchill P.S.

MacLeod

Alexander Public School
Markstay Public School

Alexander Public School
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Overall
Place

113

114

115

116

117

118

119

120

121

122

123

124

125

126

127

128

129

130

131

132

133

134

135

136

137

138

139

140

141

142

143

144

145

146

147

148

149

150

151

152

153

154

155

156

Bib

8312

8617

8004

8428

8756

8001

8548

8533

8284

8656

8735

8741

8124

8734

8827

8715

8860

8637

8750

8353

8616

8619

8722

8354

8866

8867

8723

8054

8266

8332

8427

8840

8870

8534

8527

8615

8426

8917

8915

8546

8531

8053

8357

8369

Name

Neepin Hookimaw

Elyse Purvis

Sragvi Chikkurmath
Lily Sarazin

Elliot Venedam
Dawn Whalen

Sri Mathanagopal

Jessica Corsi
Layla Pedneault

Tasnim Alzabram

Sophia Kent
Sophia Martin
Sway Sharrock
Katie Karppi
Ezra Brown
Rya Bonish
Hailey Brooks

Bristol Recollect

Anaya Shurrab
Nora Lewis

Roselyn Ferguson

Christy Robertson

Carly Douglas

Jaclyn Limarilli

Fiona MacDonald

Ariana Meyers

Hailey Dunn
Lily Haraschuk
Hayley Menzie
Emma Babji

Brooklyn McMillian

Boshra Mohamed

Alana Whalen
Usneek Deol
Julia Albudane
Tessa Bromley,
Remi D'Aoust

Jannie Robertson

Autym Mrnka

Macie Mackenzie

Ella Bouffard

Thaleia Florentis

Alayna Marier-Mikus

Marley Watts-Garneau

Gun
Time

15:17

15:20

15:21

15:23

15:25

15:26

15:27

15:31

15:34

15:35

15:35

15:36

15:36

15:36

15:39

15:40

15:41

15:41

15:42

15:44

15:44

15:47

15:49

15:50

15:50

15:51

15:51

15:52

15:53

15:57

15:58

16:02

16:03

16:05

16:05

16:08

16:11

16:12

16:13

16:14

16:15

16:18

16:18

16:19

Division

Girls

Girls

Girls

Girls

Girls

Girls

Girls

Girls

Girls

Girls

Girls

Girls

Girls

Girls

Girls

Girls

Girls

Girls

Girls

Girls

Girls

Girls

Girls

Girls

Girls

Girls

Girls

Girls

Girls

Girls

Girls

Girls

Girls

Girls

Girls

Girls

Girls

Girls

Girls

Girls

Girls

Girls

Girls

Girls

Pace
/km

6:39

6:40

6:41

6:42

6:42

6:43

6:44

6:45

6:46

6:47

6:47

6:47

6:47

6:47

6:49

6:49

6:50

6:50

6:50

6:51

6:51

6:52

6:53

6:53

6:53

6:54

6:54

6:54

6:55

6:56

6:57

6:58

6:59

7:00

7:00

7:01

7:02

7:03

7:03

7:04

7:04

7:05

7:05

7:06

Team Name
Lansdowne Public School
Markstay Public School
A.B.Ellis Public School
Levack P.S.

R.L. Beattie

A.B. Ellis Public School
MacLeod

MaclLeod

CR Judd PS

Princess Anne P.S.

R.L. Beattie

R.L. Beattie

Algonquin Road Public School

R.L. Beattie

Redwood Acres P.S.

R.L. Beattie

Valley View P.S.
Northeastern Elementary
R.L. Beattie

Lasalle Elementary
Markstay Public School
Markstay Public School
R.L. Beattie

Lasalle Elementary
Valley View P.S.

Valley View P.S.

R.L. Beattie

Alexander Public School
Copper Cliff

Lasalle Elementary
Levack P.S.

S. Geiger P.S.

Valley View P.S.
MaclLeod

MacLeod

Markstay Public School
Levack P.S.

Walden Public School
Walden Public School
MaclLeod

MacLeod

Alexander Public School
Lasalle Elementary

Lasalle Elementary


https://results.raceroster.com/v2/en-US/results/uz6q56n2vckj5ttt/detail/bm9yscsqua3m9du6
https://results.raceroster.com/v2/en-US/results/uz6q56n2vckj5ttt/detail/mnqyd4ea6wy4vvdp
https://results.raceroster.com/v2/en-US/results/uz6q56n2vckj5ttt/detail/t2u929v7dwjahdxc
https://results.raceroster.com/v2/en-US/results/uz6q56n2vckj5ttt/detail/q4h674vrk73sp5q2
https://results.raceroster.com/v2/en-US/results/uz6q56n2vckj5ttt/detail/fy7erbsvn6grmbtg
https://results.raceroster.com/v2/en-US/results/uz6q56n2vckj5ttt/detail/rfpgft6qk7zuzc57
https://results.raceroster.com/v2/en-US/results/uz6q56n2vckj5ttt/detail/tq2f4hgpyushwwfq
https://results.raceroster.com/v2/en-US/results/uz6q56n2vckj5ttt/detail/fqmmce4qsqhjcz54
https://results.raceroster.com/v2/en-US/results/uz6q56n2vckj5ttt/detail/2t9934cpnhxavanm
https://results.raceroster.com/v2/en-US/results/uz6q56n2vckj5ttt/detail/7u6j55jut6tvyjxf
https://results.raceroster.com/v2/en-US/results/uz6q56n2vckj5ttt/detail/b23erk2cp64p2emp
https://results.raceroster.com/v2/en-US/results/uz6q56n2vckj5ttt/detail/43ckshzz3txcqdkc
https://results.raceroster.com/v2/en-US/results/uz6q56n2vckj5ttt/detail/7vzm57bgg6ws6dsc
https://results.raceroster.com/v2/en-US/results/uz6q56n2vckj5ttt/detail/wpyeagusj4wx5xa5
https://results.raceroster.com/v2/en-US/results/uz6q56n2vckj5ttt/detail/7y2ryu34zv4aphmv
https://results.raceroster.com/v2/en-US/results/uz6q56n2vckj5ttt/detail/kx9na22hf3ezppbt
https://results.raceroster.com/v2/en-US/results/uz6q56n2vckj5ttt/detail/24afhnx33j3agg3s
https://results.raceroster.com/v2/en-US/results/uz6q56n2vckj5ttt/detail/rb6ddbvj55w6peza
https://results.raceroster.com/v2/en-US/results/uz6q56n2vckj5ttt/detail/z57rmjhxrq4wnauy
https://results.raceroster.com/v2/en-US/results/uz6q56n2vckj5ttt/detail/z9bdy99a2jyn46ew
https://results.raceroster.com/v2/en-US/results/uz6q56n2vckj5ttt/detail/65w2xym7xzt5rq9d
https://results.raceroster.com/v2/en-US/results/uz6q56n2vckj5ttt/detail/pp4k5gejqrg3hw55
https://results.raceroster.com/v2/en-US/results/uz6q56n2vckj5ttt/detail/fstpqef2pkpfcwm6
https://results.raceroster.com/v2/en-US/results/uz6q56n2vckj5ttt/detail/52ygdf7ffpapdycg
https://results.raceroster.com/v2/en-US/results/uz6q56n2vckj5ttt/detail/bzm2sfy4xxr6ky3v
https://results.raceroster.com/v2/en-US/results/uz6q56n2vckj5ttt/detail/3ebmutnk59ypyh64
https://results.raceroster.com/v2/en-US/results/uz6q56n2vckj5ttt/detail/uda4hbgwh9tz6bjn
https://results.raceroster.com/v2/en-US/results/uz6q56n2vckj5ttt/detail/p36ewgg4szvxd9kj
https://results.raceroster.com/v2/en-US/results/uz6q56n2vckj5ttt/detail/vaz42ukqxa7eckfy
https://results.raceroster.com/v2/en-US/results/uz6q56n2vckj5ttt/detail/5ufgswpq3kuzgrqm
https://results.raceroster.com/v2/en-US/results/uz6q56n2vckj5ttt/detail/n5t42k2f3j5ahr9c
https://results.raceroster.com/v2/en-US/results/uz6q56n2vckj5ttt/detail/vcqggjf9t647wt5b
https://results.raceroster.com/v2/en-US/results/uz6q56n2vckj5ttt/detail/4bbacsfbs2wmx3f7
https://results.raceroster.com/v2/en-US/results/uz6q56n2vckj5ttt/detail/9k3bupj6s7nw66p9
https://results.raceroster.com/v2/en-US/results/uz6q56n2vckj5ttt/detail/h3rb4gy6eddyvtvq
https://results.raceroster.com/v2/en-US/results/uz6q56n2vckj5ttt/detail/5p6x7pjfdrkkg39r
https://results.raceroster.com/v2/en-US/results/uz6q56n2vckj5ttt/detail/mqp4y244bfqz3x5f
https://results.raceroster.com/v2/en-US/results/uz6q56n2vckj5ttt/detail/6ncj5xhth32yfrsm
https://results.raceroster.com/v2/en-US/results/uz6q56n2vckj5ttt/detail/33hd9d9t4jkymzn6
https://results.raceroster.com/v2/en-US/results/uz6q56n2vckj5ttt/detail/yk5vvsqhu7xe6ejm
https://results.raceroster.com/v2/en-US/results/uz6q56n2vckj5ttt/detail/s3p7ujupkmhggrmy
https://results.raceroster.com/v2/en-US/results/uz6q56n2vckj5ttt/detail/qhwhe4cvwhw393p5
https://results.raceroster.com/v2/en-US/results/uz6q56n2vckj5ttt/detail/tnmry53y6p65uygd
https://results.raceroster.com/v2/en-US/results/uz6q56n2vckj5ttt/detail/z4tqkca97tny5ge9

Overall
Place

157

158

159

160

161

162

163

164

165

166

167

168

169

170

171

172

173

174

175

176

177

178

179

180

181

182

183

184

185

186

187

188

189

190

191

192

193

194

195

196

197

198

199

Bib

8224

8200

8219

8058

8061

8912

8753

8279

8364

8346

8697

8539

8067

8117

8060

8313

8828

8340

8664

8287

8281

8754

8174

8837

8225

8842

8204

8657

8213

8861

8121

8119

8673

8218

8209

8755

8746

8278

8277

8541

8227

8829

8223

Name

Aarohi Singh
Charley Bresee
Khloe Rivet
Mya Lawson
Hayden Orser
Amelia Hyatt
Blake Tait

lla Kring
Rosalyn Shank
Yvonne Gao

Ellie Byrko

Milana Dzhyndzhyrysta

Shannon Watson

Javeria Faisal
Niamh McGill
Avery Polliquin
Abby Hurd
Blake Crawford
Joanna Frizell

Jasmine Trottier

Scarlett Lafleche

Brynn Tait

Dylan Lunham

Harper Bax
Paris Smith

Camille Southwind

Rebekka Debassige

Lily Auger

Emma Leedham

>

bby Campbell

Scarlett Lagace
Raena Kolar

Nana-Aisha Simisaye

Mya Provincial
Alexis Gervais
Piper Thall
Sophia Ramone
Serenity Georges

Alexis Desarmeaux

Vicky Ha
Caylie Youmans

Ava Pennock

Noor Shakshouki

Gun
Time

16:21

16:25

16:26

16:30

16:31

16:31

16:33

16:35

16:36

16:36

16:37

16:38

16:39

16:39

16:41

16:42

16:42

16:46

16:52

16:59

16:59

17:01

17:01

17.03

17:06

17:09

17:10

17:11

17:13

17:14

17:18

17:21

17:22

17:25

17:28

17:29

17:31

17:36

17:36

17:42

17:43

17:55

17:56

Division

Girls

Girls

Girls

Girls

Girls

Girls

Girls

Girls

Girls

Girls

Girls

Girls

Girls

Girls

Girls

Girls

Girls

Girls

Girls

Girls

Girls

Girls

Girls

Girls

Girls

Girls

Girls

Girls

Girls

Girls

Girls

Girls

Girls

Girls

Girls

Girls

Girls

Girls

Girls

Girls

Girls

Girls

Girls

Pace
/km

7:07

7:09

7:09

7:11

7:11

711

7:12

7:13

7:13

7:13

7:14

7:14

7:15

715

7:16

7:16

7:16

7:18

7:20

7:23

7:23

7:24

7:24

7:25

7:26

7:28

7:28

7:29

7:29

7:30

7:31

7:33

7:33

7:35

7:36

7:36

7:37

7:39

7:39

7:42

7:42

7:48

7:48

Team Name

Churchill P.S.

Churchill P.S.

Churchill P.S.
Alexander Public School
Alexander Public School
Walden Public School
R.L. Beattie

CR Judd PS

Lasalle Elementary
Lasalle Elementary
Queen Elizabeth Il PS
MaclLeod

Alexander Public School
Algonquin Road Public School
Alexander Public School
Lansdowne Public School
Redwood Acres P.S.
Lasalle Elementary
Princess Anne P.S.

CR Judd PS

CR Judd PS

R.L. Beattie

Chelmsford Valley District
Com

S. Geiger P.S.

Churchill P.S.

S. Geiger P.S.

Churchill P.S.

Princess Anne P.S.

Churchill P.S.

Valley View P.S.

Algonquin Road Public School
Algonquin Road Public School
Princess Anne P.S.

Churchill P.S.

Churchill P.S.

R.L. Beattie

R.L. Beattie

CR Judd PS

CR Judd PS

MacLeod

Churchill P.S.

Redwood Acres P.S.

Churchill P.S.


https://results.raceroster.com/v2/en-US/results/uz6q56n2vckj5ttt/detail/c9brzs5nybhacabk
https://results.raceroster.com/v2/en-US/results/uz6q56n2vckj5ttt/detail/2bcnumb24xj4sugs
https://results.raceroster.com/v2/en-US/results/uz6q56n2vckj5ttt/detail/bhhxyzcvp4hq4dfp
https://results.raceroster.com/v2/en-US/results/uz6q56n2vckj5ttt/detail/gvd3ckjm9khgkqjz
https://results.raceroster.com/v2/en-US/results/uz6q56n2vckj5ttt/detail/d4nw2dkb2pff2vz9
https://results.raceroster.com/v2/en-US/results/uz6q56n2vckj5ttt/detail/xrdjk2nancxskpym
https://results.raceroster.com/v2/en-US/results/uz6q56n2vckj5ttt/detail/xv9ca6hffqsgaush
https://results.raceroster.com/v2/en-US/results/uz6q56n2vckj5ttt/detail/ychke7yxy65vnxvj
https://results.raceroster.com/v2/en-US/results/uz6q56n2vckj5ttt/detail/m3tuw7e2vdxzm72z
https://results.raceroster.com/v2/en-US/results/uz6q56n2vckj5ttt/detail/b4sm2v7a6ct5x5sn
https://results.raceroster.com/v2/en-US/results/uz6q56n2vckj5ttt/detail/wss7arakybtsd6vy
https://results.raceroster.com/v2/en-US/results/uz6q56n2vckj5ttt/detail/sc9yrm6g7nc2urds
https://results.raceroster.com/v2/en-US/results/uz6q56n2vckj5ttt/detail/hx2wy7s7dmkrve7r
https://results.raceroster.com/v2/en-US/results/uz6q56n2vckj5ttt/detail/g6ru3k4vsb5z4e6y
https://results.raceroster.com/v2/en-US/results/uz6q56n2vckj5ttt/detail/3rthbp4s63mcztah
https://results.raceroster.com/v2/en-US/results/uz6q56n2vckj5ttt/detail/45tmxxr5sgyrt2kg
https://results.raceroster.com/v2/en-US/results/uz6q56n2vckj5ttt/detail/wpqtuwk32vmupej3
https://results.raceroster.com/v2/en-US/results/uz6q56n2vckj5ttt/detail/bzbas257rcyu96wc
https://results.raceroster.com/v2/en-US/results/uz6q56n2vckj5ttt/detail/y6jxhmqzvm7xgpes
https://results.raceroster.com/v2/en-US/results/uz6q56n2vckj5ttt/detail/3umsmg4qaun5h7hy
https://results.raceroster.com/v2/en-US/results/uz6q56n2vckj5ttt/detail/n4dsrcryd75f4fza
https://results.raceroster.com/v2/en-US/results/uz6q56n2vckj5ttt/detail/9hjzhvfkjsbxv9s9
https://results.raceroster.com/v2/en-US/results/uz6q56n2vckj5ttt/detail/mw4p5apr2f9qhz7q
https://results.raceroster.com/v2/en-US/results/uz6q56n2vckj5ttt/detail/gwk76nkekccnp2qn
https://results.raceroster.com/v2/en-US/results/uz6q56n2vckj5ttt/detail/4xn9pe2vt96fbmsv
https://results.raceroster.com/v2/en-US/results/uz6q56n2vckj5ttt/detail/3pgyk2d5b632q4va
https://results.raceroster.com/v2/en-US/results/uz6q56n2vckj5ttt/detail/kagw3ffcz4gm5bqt
https://results.raceroster.com/v2/en-US/results/uz6q56n2vckj5ttt/detail/atxtc9qhgj5kk7vh
https://results.raceroster.com/v2/en-US/results/uz6q56n2vckj5ttt/detail/4afqyads5esxn39h
https://results.raceroster.com/v2/en-US/results/uz6q56n2vckj5ttt/detail/ashjunrsdbbsf4ea
https://results.raceroster.com/v2/en-US/results/uz6q56n2vckj5ttt/detail/nxjaz974rt6juzqx
https://results.raceroster.com/v2/en-US/results/uz6q56n2vckj5ttt/detail/rvx7p4b5uvkg56hb
https://results.raceroster.com/v2/en-US/results/uz6q56n2vckj5ttt/detail/44bp7swctkfgq64x
https://results.raceroster.com/v2/en-US/results/uz6q56n2vckj5ttt/detail/kn392cnzrqv9q467
https://results.raceroster.com/v2/en-US/results/uz6q56n2vckj5ttt/detail/j4hhty3rv3dhrzaw
https://results.raceroster.com/v2/en-US/results/uz6q56n2vckj5ttt/detail/ttqnwphd23m3nyw5
https://results.raceroster.com/v2/en-US/results/uz6q56n2vckj5ttt/detail/shxdtrfy34bcgpt2
https://results.raceroster.com/v2/en-US/results/uz6q56n2vckj5ttt/detail/xxbr4xevdsmaftfw
https://results.raceroster.com/v2/en-US/results/uz6q56n2vckj5ttt/detail/9u6cdqypaacm2rn9
https://results.raceroster.com/v2/en-US/results/uz6q56n2vckj5ttt/detail/gbwb3m4ufht92w37
https://results.raceroster.com/v2/en-US/results/uz6q56n2vckj5ttt/detail/e5a6t3ap7zv4sygg
https://results.raceroster.com/v2/en-US/results/uz6q56n2vckj5ttt/detail/abtd6hdw4zzxujec
https://results.raceroster.com/v2/en-US/results/uz6q56n2vckj5ttt/detail/54hfbwnwapzpdbtc

Overall
Place
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Bib

8425

8706

8423

8631

8030

8634

8712

8537

8044

8559

8556

8620

8705

8703

8909

8007

8424

8429

8033

8737

8869

8868

8337

8702

8865

8701

8544

8205

8009

8554

8550

8661

8002

8660

8552

8628

8630

8532

8733

8561

8557

8744

8704

8265

Name
Khloe D'Aoust

Melody Roy Leduc

Payton Allan
Kasydee Grignon
Elizabeth Hogg
Zoey Lalonde
Petra Adornato

Lily Douglas

Katie Boyle

Juliet Whiteman

Deeksha Thota
Katelyn Royer

Isabel Peltier Laidley

Faridah Oamen
Caroline Brown

Leah Langlois

Hope Caron-Laferriere

Amellia Toby
Layah Somers
Jungmin Lee
Olivia Tasse
Audrey Stewart
Mia Bulfon
Nylah Mason
Madison Kulha

Memphis Flamand

Joni MacDonell

Olivia Dempster

Emily Shepherd

Emma Shi

Courtney Melanson

Candice Carnere

Tori Assiniewe
Emma Cabriera
Dhriti Pandey
Kenzi Bradley
Khushi Dhingra
Aria Conrad

Evangeline Jacob

Amileah Zembrzycki

Kaija Valenius
Harmi Patel
Fatima Oamen

Chanel Martel

Gun
Time

18:04

18:06

18:08

18:08

18:15

18:16

18:16

18:18

18:27

18:33

18:33

18:34

18:40

18:42

18:47

18:47

18:48

18:48

18:51

18:53

18:54

18:55

18:57

18:59

18:59

19:01

19:04

19:05

19:12

19:18

19:19

19:22

19:23

19:23

19:26

19:27

19:27

19:47

19:47

19:50

20:04

20:09

20:24

20:43

Division

Girls

Girls

Girls

Girls

Girls

Girls

Girls

Girls

Girls

Girls

Girls

Girls

Girls

Girls

Girls

Girls

Girls

Girls

Girls

Girls

Girls

Girls

Girls

Girls

Girls

Girls

Girls

Girls

Girls

Girls

Girls

Girls

Girls

Girls

Girls

Girls

Girls

Girls

Girls

Girls

Girls

Girls

Girls

Girls

Pace
/km

7:52

7:53

7:53

7:53

7:57

7:57

7:57

7:58

8:02

8:04

8:04

8:05

8:.07

8:08

8:10

8:10

8:11

8:11

8:12

8:13

8:13

8:14

8:15

8:15

8:15

8:16

8:18

8:18

8:21

8:24

8:24

8:25

8:26

8:26

8:27

8:27

8:28

8:36

8:36

8:38

8:44

8:46

8:53

9:01

Team Name

Levack P.S.

Queen Elizabeth Il PS
Levack P.S.
Northeastern Elementary
Adamsdale P.S.
Northeastern Elementary
R.L. Beattie

MaclLeod

Alexander Public School
MacLeod

MaclLeod

Markstay Public School
Queen Elizabeth Il PS
Queen Elizabeth Il PS
Walden Public School
A.B.Ellis Public School
Levack P.S.

Levack P.S.

Adamsdale P.S.

R.L. Beattie

Valley View P.S.

Valley View P.S.

Lasalle Elementary
Queen Elizabeth Il PS
Valley View P.S.

Queen Elizabeth Il PS
MaclLeod

Churchill P.S.

A.B.Ellis Public School
MaclLeod

MacLeod

Princess Anne P.S.
A.B.Ellis Public School
Princess Anne P.S.
MacLeod

Northeastern Elementary
Northeastern Elementary
MacLeod

R.L. Beattie

MaclLeod

MacLeod

R.L. Beattie

Queen Elizabeth Il PS

Copper Cliff
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Bib

8216

8841

8345

8226

8203

8365

8362

8031

8658

8666

8674

8665

8339

8114

8005

8125

8525

8046

8116

8671

8725

8696

8311

8698

8528

8667

8172

8280

8636

3807

8222

8210

8635

8032

8045

8275

8274

8276

8168

8201

8066

8672

8199

Name

Samira Oduwole

Charlotte Morrell

Anna Fryd

Katie Woodcock

Aubree Collins
Elenor Sirois
Izabella Petretti
Isabel Hogg
Aubrey Beck

Sophie Lawrence

Julia Tomaselli

Kearah Gadabushie

Soleil Chartrand

Elise Barry

Izabelle Felhaber

Avin Soha

Catherine Abourbih

Kaiyah Contois
Hafsa Faisal
Abi Nootchtai
Sara Etaby

Eliana Bates Trudeau

Valerie Copegog

Teresa Carmichael

Breighan Assiniwe

Mika Lee

Addysen Lariviere

Makayla Kurlicki

Elyzabeth Pigeon

Esmae Adamson

Morris, Sawyer
Meya Giguere
Kayanna Moxam

Sofia Leet

Madeline Caden-Cronin

Olivia Budge
Lily Brockwell
Fiona Croskery
Sauve, Ally

Hannah Charette

Ava Vautour

Madison Schilling

Gabrielle Belanger

Gun
Time

20:45

21:02

21:06

21:18

21:52

21:54

22:08

22:09

22:11

22:12

22:14

22:15

22:24

22:45

22:47

22:48

22:52

22:55

22:56

22:57

23:05

23:1

23:32

23:35

23:38

23:47

23:47

23:49

24:30

24:31

24:34

24:36

24:39

25:1

25:35

25:38

25:39

25:44

26:14

26:20

26:22

26:23

26:25

Division

Girls

Girls

Girls

Girls

Girls

Girls

Girls

Girls

Girls

Girls

Girls

Girls

Girls

Girls

Girls

Girls

Girls

Girls

Girls

Girls

Girls

Girls

Girls

Girls

Girls

Girls

Girls

Girls

Girls

Girls

Girls

Girls

Girls

Girls

Girls

Girls

Girls

Girls

Girls

Girls

Girls

Girls

Girls

Pace
/km

9:02

9:09

9:11

9:16

9:31

9:32

9:38

9:38

9:39

9:40

9:40

9:41

9:44

9:54

9:55

9:55

9:.57

9:58

9:59

9:59

10:02

10:05

10:14

10:16

10:17

10:21

10:21

10:22

10:40

10:40

10:41

10:42

10:43

10:57

11:08

11:09

11:09

11:12

11:25

11:27

11:28

11:29

11:29

Team Name
Churchill P.S.

S. Geiger P.S.
Lasalle Elementary
Churchill P.S.
Churchill P.S.
Lasalle Elementary
Lasalle Elementary
Adamsdale P.S.
Princess Anne P.S.
Princess Anne P.S.
Princess Anne P.S.
Princess Anne P.S.

Lasalle Elementary

Algonquin Road Public School

A.B.Ellis Public School

Algonquin Road Public School

MacLeod

Alexander Public School

Algonquin Road Public School

Princess Anne P.S.

R.L. Beattie

Queen Elizabeth Il PS
Lansdowne Public School
Queen Elizabeth Il PS
MacLeod

Princess Anne P.S.

Chelmsford Valley District
Com

CR Judd PS

Northeastern Elementary
Redwood Acres P.S
Churchill P.S.

Churchill P.S.
Northeastern Elementary
Adamsdale P.S.
Alexander Public School
CR Judd PS

CR Judd PS

CR Judd PS

C.R Judd Public School
Churchill P.S.

Alexander Public School
Princess Anne P.S.

Churchill P.S.
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Overall
Place

287

288

289

290

Bib

8663

8043

8286

8632

Name

Anna Michelle Farnham

Aurora Belowos

Chloe Soucy,

Presley Heald

Results table for race named: Junior Girls 2.3K

Showing 1 to 290 of 290 entries

Gun
Time

26:28

26:31

26:53

26:56

Division

Girls

Girls

Girls

Girls

Pace
/km

11:31

11:32

11:42

11:43

Team Name

Princess Anne P.S.
Alexander Public School
CR Judd PS

Northeastern Elementary

Last updated: Oct 21, 2023, 3:29:00 PM EDT
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RDSB Cross Country Championships
Tuesday October 17, 2023
sekkskkskkskkskk  Junior Girls Teams sekskskskskskskskok

Place Points Team Name (Average Time Total Time)
1. 29 R.L. Beattie ( 10:47 53:52)
1 1 8719 Davey Dales 9:31
2 4 8748 Mara Saaramets 10:46
3 7 8728 Ciara Hanley 10:59
4 8 8743 Georgia McShane 11:16
5 9 8726 Jill Ferguson 11:20
6 ( 11) 8727 Zoe Gatien 11:37
7 (16) 8736 Callie Kolari 11:43
8 (17) 8751 0Olive Simon 11:47
9 ( 20) 8717 Athena Carriere 11:58

10 ( 23) 8752 Sophie Stott 12:04
11 ( 29) 8740 Marlow MacVeigh 12:11
12 ( 31) 8738 Sarah Lien 12:16
13 ( 32) 8761 Danica Zanini 12:23
14  ( 41) 8729 Jane Hanley 12:49
15 ( 42) 8713 Evelyn Aubrey 12:50
16 ( 58) 8731 Maggie Hughes 13:20
17 ( 60) 8760 Ava Zanini 13:21
18 ( 66) 8759 Maddie Welsh 13:32
19 ( 67) 8730 Alex Huang 13:44
20 ( 71) 8745 Charlotte Patrick 13:47
2. 73 MaclLeod ( 11:33 57:44)
1 5 8555 Simone Thompson 10:58
2 6 8535 Iara Diab Quevedo 10:58
3 15 8529 Huner Badyal 11:42
4 19 8549 Blakeley McMahon 11:56
5 28 8530 Anika Bhatia 12:10
6 (30) 8560 Willow Wilcock 12:13
7 (39) 8558 Tinley Visser 12:45
8 ( 40) 8542 Andele Hefer 12:49
9 ( 54) 8536 Molly Dodge 13:07
10 ( 55) 8543 Saanvi Jugran 13:11
11 ( 59) 8540 Paige Ferguson 13:20
12 ( 70) 8551 Vivi Michelutti 13:46
13 ( 76) 8547 Charlotte Mancini 13:52
14 ( 98) 8526 Norah Albiani 14:41
15 ( 99) 8545 Avery Mackenzie 14:42
16  (109) 8553 Lingxi Peng 15:08
17  (119) 8548 Sri Mathanagopal 15:27
18 (120) 8533 Jessica Corsi 15:31
19  (146) 8534 Usneek Deol 16:05
20 (147) 8527 Julia Albudane 16:05
3. 115 Lasalle Elementary ( 11:55 59:31)
1 3 8355 Blake Lyle 10:35
2 13 8325 Annabella Wiley 11:41
3 24 8334 Evelyn Bazzard 12:05
4 37 8341 Kasey Crawford 12:30
5 38 8335 Brook Bernstein 12:40
6 ( 64) 8350 Kristen Kutchaw 13:31
7 ( 73) 8360 Rachel Nadjiwon 13:51
8 ( 84) 8363 Harper Shallow 14:08
9 (93) 8338 Olivia Campbell 14:35
10 ( 94) 8366 Karina Smith 14:39
11  (100) 8351 Mia Lachapelle 14:43
12 (132) 8353 Nora Lewis 15:44
13 (136) 8354 Jaclyn Limarilli 15:50
14  (142) 8332 Emma Babji 15:57
15 (155) 8357 Alayna Marier-Mikus 16:18
16  (156) 8369 Marley Watts-Garneau 16:19
17  (165) 8364 Rosalyn Shank 16:36
18 (166) 8346 Yvonne Gao 16:36
19 (174) 8340 Blake Crawford 16:46
20  (222) 8337 Mia Bulfon 18:57
4. 173 Alexander Public School ( 12:27 1:02:14)
1 14 8055 Margot Hoy-Riehl 11:41
2 21 8047 Sadie Cormier 11:59
3 36 8059 Fiona McGill 12:29
4 49 8048 Taylor Croskery 13:00
5 53 8065 Andie Tulloch 13:05
6 (103) 8049 Allison Davies 14:52
7 (104) 8057 Mikayla L Abbe 14:54



8 (110) 8063 Lyla Swiatek
9 (112) 8052 Karina Felhaber
10  (140) 8054 Lily Haraschuk
11  (154) 8053 Thaleia Florentis
12 (160) 8058 Mya Lawson
13  (161) 8061 Hayden Orser
14  (169) 8067 Shannon Watson
15 (171) 8060 Niamh McGill
16 (208) 8044 Katie Boyle
17 (261) 8046 Kaiyah Contois
18  (277) 8045 Madeline Caden-Cronin
19 (283) 8066 Ava Vautour
20  (287) 8043 Aurora Belowos
5. 228 Valley View P.S.
1 10 8871 Jordyn White
2 33 8859 April Bertrand
3 34 8863 Georgia Hepworth
4 69 8864 Madison Kinsella
5 82 8858 0Olivia Beaudry
6 ( 92) 8862 Abigail Gemmell
7 (129) 8860 Hailey Brooks
8 (137) 8866 Fiona MacDonald
9 (138) 8867 Ariana Meyers
10  (145) 8870 Alana Whalen
11  (186) 8861 Abby Campbell
12 (220) 8869 Olivia Tasse
13  (221) 8868 Audrey Stewart
14  (224) 8865 Madison Kulha
6. 249 Churchill P.S.
1 35 8207 Zendaya Diagne
2 44 8211 Ariyana Kadar
3 45 8198 Autumn Barhydt
4 48 8202 Christina Cole
5 77 8206 Frankie Deshevy
6 ( 80) 8220 Katelyn Ryan
7 (107) 8215 Haven McCutcheon
8 (108) 8221 Aliyah Salami
9 (157) 8224 Aarohi Singh
10  (158) 8200 Charley Bresee
11 (159) 8219 Khloe Rivet
12 (181) 8225 Paris Smith
13  (183) 8204 Rebekka Debassige
14 (185) 8213 Emma Leedham
15 (190) 8218 Mya Provincial
16  (191) 8209 Alexis Gervais
17 (197) 8227 Caylie Youmans
18 (199) 8223 Noor Shakshouki
19  (227) 8205 Olivia Dempster
20 (244) 8216 Samira Oduwole
7. 282 Princess Anne P.S.
1 18 8659 Rory Bulman
2 52 8670 Evelina Maslahan
3 61 8668 Anna-Lee Lolas
4 72 8662 Rebekah Cockburn
5 79 8669 Violet Macherndagas
6 (122) 8656 Tasnim Alzabram
7 (175) 8664 Joanna Frizell
8 (184) 8657 Lily Auger
9 (189) 8673 Nana-Aisha Simisaye
10  (231) 8661 Candice Carnere
11 (233) 8660 Emma Cabriera
12 (252) 8658 Aubrey Beck
13  (253) 8666 Sophie Lawrence
14  (254) 8674 Julia Tomaselli
15 (255) 8665 Kearah Gadabushie
16  (263) 8671 Abi Nootchtai
17 (269) 8667 Mika Lee
18 (284) 8672 Madison Schilling
19 (286) 8663 Anna Michelle Farnham
8. 312 Algonquin Road Public School
1 50 8122 Oliva Luoma
2 56 8126 Lauren Sten
3 62 8120 Emmie Kolari
4 63 8123 Eve Marcolin
5 81 8118 (Clara Giardini
6 (105) 8115 Autumn Bell
7 (125) 8124 Sway Sharrock

(
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10
16
52
18
30
31
39
41
27
55
35
22
31

21
24
25
45
04
34
41
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51
03
14
54
55
59

27
56
59
59
53
01
06
06
21
25
26
06
10
13
25
28
43
56
05
45

48
04
21
48
01
35
52
11
22
22
23
11
12
14
15
57
47
23
28

01
13
24
26
02
57
36



8 (170) 8117 Javeria Faisal

9 (187) 8121 Scarlett Lagace
10  (188) 8119 Raena Kolar
11  (257) 8114 Elise Barry
12 (259) 8125 Avin Soha
13 (262) 8116 Hafsa Faisal

9. 383 CR Judd PS

1 22 8283 Breeze 0Osawamick
2 25 8282 Scarlett Marshall
3 51 8273 Alaina Binch

4 121 8284 Layla Pedneault

5 164 8279 Ila Kring

6 (176) 8287 Jasmine Trottier
7 (177) 8281 Scarlett Lafleche
8 (194) 8278 Serenity Georges
9 (195) 8277 Alexis Desarmeaux
10  (271) 8280 Makayla Kurlicki
11  (278) 8275 Olivia Budge
12 (279) 8274 Lily Brockwell
13 (280) 8276 Fiona Croskery
14  (288) 8286 Chloe Soucy
10. 476 Walden Public School

1 88 8916 Lily Mumford

2 89 8911 Autumn Corson

3 96 8918 Kahlia Spurr

4 101 8913 Leah Kentfield

5 102 8914 Jamie Kerckhoff

6 (150) 8917 Jannie Robertson
7 (151) 8915 Autym Mrnka

8 (162) 8912 Amelia Hyatt

9 (214) 8909 Caroline Brown
11. 597 Northeastern Elementary
1 2 8639 Lauren Westby

2 57 8629 Holley Dawson

3 130 8637 Bristol Recollect
4 203 8631 Kasydee Grignon

5 205 8634 Zoey Lalonde

6 (235) 8628 Kenzi Bradley

7 (236) 8630 Khushi Dhingra

8 (272) 8636 Elyzabeth Pigeon
9 (275) 8635 Kayanna Moxam
10  (289) 8632 Presley Heald
12. 611 S. Geiger P.S.

1 27 8838 Shoni Chiblow-Carpenter
2 78 8839 Tayla Hardy

3 144 8840 Boshra Mohamed

4 180 8837 Harper Bax

5 182 8842 Camille Southwind
6 (245) 8841 Charlotte Morrell
13. 640 Markstay Public School

1 111 8618 Kiele Raymond

2 114 8617 Elyse Purvis

3 133 8616 Roselyn Ferguson
4 134 8619 Christy Robertson
5 148 8615 Tessa Bromley

6 (211) 8620 Katelyn Royer
14. 651 A.B.Ellis Public School
1 46 8006 Alexa Kennedy

2 47 8008 Kinley McDonald

3 115 8004 Sragvi Chikkurmath
4 215 8007 Leah Langlois

5 228 8009 Emily Shepherd

6 (232) 8002 Tori Assiniewe

7 (258) 8005 Izabelle Felhaber
15. 810 Levack P.S.

1 116 8428 Lily Sarazin

2 143 8427 Brooklyn McMillian
3 149 8426 Remi D'Aoust

4 200 8425 Khloe D'Aoust

5 202 8423 Payton Allan

6 (216) 8424 Hope Caron-Laferriere
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18:16
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26:56
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12:09
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21:02
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15:14
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18:34
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15:21
18:47
19:12
19:23
22:47
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15:23
15:58
16:11
18:04
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18:48



7 (217) 8429 Amellia Toby
16. 883 Queen Elizabeth II PS

1 90 8707 Sidney Wheesk

2 167 8697 Ellie Byrko

3 201 8706 Melody Roy Leduc

4 212 8705 Isabel Peltier Laidley
5 213 8703 Faridah Oamen

6 (223) 8702 Nylah Mason

7 (225) 8701 Memphis Flamand

8 (242) 8704 Fatima Oamen

9 (265) 8696 Eliana Bates Trudeau
10 (267) 8698 Teresa Carmichael
17. 1055 Adamsdale P.S.

U B WN -

106
204
218
251
276

8034 Vilma Tuunainen
8030 Elizabeth Hogg
8033 Layah Somers
8031 Isabel Hogg
8032 Sofia Leet

18:

17:19 1:26:32)

14:
16:
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18:
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05
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09
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Overall Gun Pace
Place $ Bib ¢ Name s Time s Division $ /km s Team Name $
1 8484 Sadie Frantz 13:07 Girls 3:27 Lo-Ellen Park
2 8497 Lia Paille 13:29 Girls 3:33 Lo-Ellen Park
3 8023 Violet Sutherland 14:18 Girls 3:46 A.B.Ellis Public School
4 8587 Mila Beljo 14:36 Girls 3:51 MacLeod
5 8498 Ellie Sauve 14:46 Girls 3:53 Lo-Ellen Park
6 8479 Ewa Breckon 14:47 Girls 3:54 Lo-Ellen Park
7 8488 McLaren Geiselman 14:52 Girls 3:55 Lo-Ellen Park
8 8491 Sofia Kalviainen 14:55 Girls 3:56 Lo-Ellen Park
9 8487 Sophie Gauld 15:04 Girls 3:58 Lo-Ellen Park
10 8496 Mattia Mullen 15:07 Girls 3:59 Lo-Ellen Park
11 8492 Camille Landry 15:23 Girls 4:03 Lo-Ellen Park
12 8501 Paige Taylor 15:35 Girls 4:07 Lo-Ellen Park
13 8483 Sunny Dunlop 15:37 Girls 4:07 Lo-Ellen Park
14 8481 Vienna Corsi 15:39 Girls 4:07 Lo-Ellen Park
15 8499 Violet Simon 15:39 Girls 4:07 Lo-Ellen Park
16 8482 Lexi Dubreuil 15:39 Girls 4:08 Lo-Ellen Park
17 8486 Ella Gatien 16:01 Girls 4:13 Lo-Ellen Park
18 8650 Chloe Robichaud 16:03 Girls 4:.14 Northeastern Elementary
19 8652 Alice Westby 16:06 Girls 4:15 Northeastern Elementary
20 8490 Kaitlyn Hooper 16:19 Girls 4:18 Lo-Ellen Park
21 8101 Sophie Rancourt 16:30 Girls 4:21 Alexander Public School
22 8494 Sophie Loiselle 16:35 Girls 4:22 Lo-Ellen Park
23 8187 Madison Burns 16:58 Girls 4:28 Chelmsford Valley District
Com
24 8021 Kate Neufeld 17:00 Girls 4:29 A.B.Ellis Public School

25 8480 Julia Cecutti 17:00 Girls 4:29 Lo-Ellen Park
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Overall Gun Pace
Place Bib Name Time Division /km Team Name

Lasalle Secondary

26 8407 Madeline Taylor 17:07 Girls 4:31 (Intermediat

27 8090 Maya Croskery 17:13 Girls 4:32 Alexander Public School

28 8590 Carmel HanWu 17:17 Girls 4:33 MacLeod

29 8495 Julia Masters 17:17 Girls 4:33 Lo-Ellen Park

30 8404 Eliza Rybiak 17:18 Girls 4:33 Lasalle SeFondary
(Intermediat

31 8017 Hunter Ball 17:24 Girls 4:35 A.B.Ellis Public School

32 8493 Selena Le 17:32 Girls 4:37 Lo-Ellen Park

33 8094 Eva Haraschuk 17:34 Girls 4:38 Alexander Public School

34 8893 Avery Brooks 17:37 Girls 4:39 Valley View P.S.

35 8450 Brooke Herranen 17:41 Girls 4:40 Lively D.S.S.

36 8474 Laila Lalonde 17:52 Girls 4:43 Lively D.S.S.

37 8447 Isabelle Byrne 17:53 Girls 4:43 Lively D.S.S.

38 8297 Morgan Gauvreau 1757 Girls 4:44 CRJudd PS

39 8298 Sophie Marshall 17:58 Girls 4:44 CR Judd PS

40 8443 Hadley Anderson 17:59 Girls 4:44 Lively D.S.S.

41 8020 Eden Lester 18:00 Girls 4:45 A.B.Ellis Public School

42 8502 Gabby Therrien 18:02 Girls 4:45 Lo-Ellen Park

43 8024 Laila-Mae Taibossigai 18:02 Girls 4:45 A.B.Ellis Public School

44 8105 Scarlett Swiatek 18:03 Girls 4:45 Alexander Public School

45 8098 Callianne Mallek 18:03 Girls 4:45 Alexander Public School

46 8589 Chiara Gregorini 18:06 Girls 4:46 MaclLeod

47 8588 Brinley Evans 18:06 Girls 4:46 MacLeod

48 8088 Liz Caruso 18:10 Girls 4:47 Alexander Public School

49 8399  Tessa Demers 1816 Girls 4:49 hiig'r';zzic;”dary

50 8405  Amirat Salami 18:28 Girls 4:52 (Lliizlr'riizicaot”dary

51 8402 Makenzie Moore 18:29 Girls 4:52 :_Iiiz:'lrenizc;tndary

52 8647 Grace Michaud 18:32 Girls 4:53 Northeastern Elementary

53 8191 Isabella Parsons 18:32 Girls 4:53 Ezimsford Valley District

54 8477 Quinn Andler 18:32 Girls 4:53 Lo-Ellen Park

55 8489 Ellen Hooper 18:32 Girls 4:53 Lo-Ellen Park

56 8160 Samantha Tann 18:39 Girls 4:55 Algonquin Road Public School

57 8157 Megan Kuik 18:45 Girls 4:56 Algonquin Road Public School

58 8849 Maja Capan 18:50 Girls 4:58 S. Geiger P.S.

59 8444 Paisley Anderson 19:03 Girls 5:01 Lively D.S.S.

60 8022 Payton Ouimette 19:08 Girls 5:02 A.B.Ellis Public School

61 8093 Georgia Gladman 19:11 Girls 5:03 Alexander Public School

62 8455 Jayden Palmquist 19:12 Girls 5:03 Lively D.S.S.

63 8852 Bella Shepherd 19:13 Girls 5:04 S. Geiger P.S.

64 8445 Mavie Barbeau 19:18 Girls 5:05 Lively D.S.S.

65 8892 Kylan Batchelor 19:21 Girls 5:06 Valley View P.S.

66 8896 Amelia Lafortune 19:23 Girls 5:06 Valley View P.S.
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Overall Gun Pace

Place Bib Name Time Division /km Team Name

67 8316 Heloise Galvin 19:28 Girls 5:08 Lansdowne Public School
68 8626 Nika Winch 19:36 Girls 5:10 Markstay Public School
69 8092 Mavis Frawley 19:38 Girls 5:10 Alexander Public School
70 8895 Sierra Kitchicake 19:44 Girls 5:12 Valley View P.S.

71 8156 Blythe Henry 19:50 Girls 5:14 Algonquin Road Public School
72 8158 Lily Mack 19:50 Girls 5:14 Algonquin Road Public School
73 8691 Ava Sauve-Gadabushie 19:51 Girls 5:14 Princess Anne P.S.

74 8299 Caelum Odber 20:15 Girls 5:20 CRJudd PS

75 8458 Bella Therrien-Roy 20:20 Girls 5:21 Lively D.S.S.

76 8648 Kennedy Nelles 20:24 Girls 5:23 Northeastern Elementary
77 8091 Caterina Desormeaux 20:26 Girls 5:23 Alexander Public School
78 8321 Dot White 20:26 Girls 5:23 Lansdowne Public School
79 8452 Thea Le Clair 20:28 Girls 5:23 Lively D.S.S.

80 8441 Macey Kiviaho 20:28 Girls 5:24 Lively D.S.S

81 8095 Lily Hinds 20:28 Girls 5:24 Alexander Public School
82 8096 Nora HR 20:28 Girls 5:24 Alexander Public School
83 8586 Samar Bani Domi 20:31 Girls 5:24 MaclLeod

84 8317 Sophia Galvin 20:33 Girls 5:25 Lansdowne Public School
85 8302 Emily-Mae Young 20:34 Girls 5:25 CR Judd PS

86 8102 Jordyn Reid 20:43 Girls 5:27 Alexander Public School
87 8451 Samantha Howard-Smith 21:00 Girls 5:32 Lively D.S.S.

88 8624 Emma-Rae Pirs-Larue 21:03 Girls 5:33 Markstay Public School
89 8453 Sophie MacDonald 21:08 Girls 5:34 Lively D.S.S.

90 8891 Adysen Baldauf 21:28 Girls 5:39 Valley View P.S.

91 8192 Emma Wylie 21:32 Girls 5:40 EZimeord Valley District
92 8318 Ashiat Mohammed 22:05 Girls 5:49 Lansdowne Public School
93 8684 Tyla Tomaselli 22:31 Girls 5:56 Princess Anne P.S.

94 8100 Esrie Niwranski 22:57 Girls 6:03 Alexander Public School
95 8400 Kayleigh Douglas 22:58 Girls 6:03 hiiﬂiiifﬁ:daw

96 8850 Selena Chiblow-Carpenter 23:29 Girls 6:11 S. Geiger P.S.

97 8851 Zainab Mohamed 23:29 Girls 6:11 S. Geiger P.S.

98 8460 Norah Vienneau 23:53 Girls 6:17 Lively D.S.S.

99 8456 Sophie Scharf 24:21 Girls 6:25 Lively D.S.S.

100 8438 Keiona McCloud 24:26 Girls 6:26 Levack P.S.

101 8189 Rai-Lynn Labrash 24:27 Girls 6:27 Ezrerllmsford Valley District
102 8315 Emma Beard 24:31 Girls 6:27 Lansdowne Public School
103 8446 Lauren Bois 24:33 Girls 6:28 Lively D.S.S.

104 8646 Elianna Malley 24:43 Girls 6:31 Northeastern Elementary
105 8319 Lily Pelletier 24:43 Girls 6:31 Lansdowne Public School
106 8155 Matilda Gibson 24:48 Girls 6:32 Algonquin Road Public School
107 8592 Silken McConnell 24:55 Girls 6:34 MacLeod

108 8300 Kawnayah Osawamick 25:55 Girls 6:49 CR Judd PS
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Overall Gun Pace
Place Bib Name Time Division /km Team Name

Lasalle Secondary

109 8401 Charlee Lessard 26:40 Girls 7:01 (Intermediat

110 8651 Ashely Sutherland 27:42 Girls 7:18 Northeastern Elementary
111 8625 Haylie Raymond 27:45 Girls 7:19 Markstay Public School
112 8690 Madizon Pepin 27:46 Girls 7:19 Princess Anne P.S.

113 8689 Olive Brumwell 28:00 Girls 7:22 Princess Anne P.S.

114 8403  Mukallah Robillard 28:51 Girls 7:36 (Llii:'r';zzic;t”dary

115 8257 Hope Pitura 28:53 Girls 7:36 Confederation SS

Results table for race named: Senior Girls 3.8K

Showing 1 to 115 of 115 entries
Last updated: Oct 21, 2023, 3:29:00 PM EDT
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RDSB Cross Country Championships
Tuesday October 17, 2023
sekkskkskkskkkk Senior Girls Teams seksksksksksksksksk

Place Points Team Name (Average Time Total Time)
1. 21 Lo-Ellen Park ( 14:13 1:11:01)
1 1 8484 Sadie Frantz 13:07
2 2 8497 Lia Paille 13:29
3 5 8498 Ellie Sauve 14:46
4 6 8479 Ewa Breckon 14:47
5 7 8488 McLaren Geiselman 14:52
6 ( 8) 8491 Sofia Kalviainen 14:55
7 ( 9) 8487 Sophie Gauld 15:04
8 (10) 8496 Mattia Mullen 15:07
9 (11) 8492 Camille Landry 15:23

10 ( 12) 8501 Paige Taylor 15:35
11  ( 13) 8483 Sunny Dunlop 15:37
12 ( 14) 8481 Vienna Corsi 15:39
13 ( 15) 8499 Violet Simon 15:39
14 ( 16) 8482 Lexi Dubreuil 15:39
15 ( 17) 8486 Ella Gatien 16:01
16 ( 20) 8490 Kaitlyn Hooper 16:19
17 ( 22) 8494 Sophie Loiselle 16:35
18 ( 25) 8480 Julia Cecutti 17:00
19 ( 29) 8495 Julia Masters 17:17
20 ( 32) 8493 Selena Le 17:32
2. 142 A.B.Ellis Public School ( 16:57 1:24:44)
1 3 8023 Violet Sutherland 14:18
2 24 8021 Kate Neufeld 17:00
3 31 8017 Hunter Ball 17:24
4 41 8020 Eden Lester 18:00
5 43 8024 Laila-Mae Taibossigai 18:02
6 ( 60) 8022 Payton Ouimette 19:08
3. 170 Alexander Public School ( 17:29 1:27:23)
1 21 8101 Sophie Rancourt 16:30
2 27 8090 Maya Croskery 17:13
3 33 8094 Eva Haraschuk 17:34
4 44 8105 Scarlett Swiatek 18:03
5 45 8098 Callianne Mallek 18:03
6 ( 48) 8088 Liz Caruso 18:10
7 (61) 8093 Georgia Gladman 19:11
8 (69) 8092 Mavis Frawley 19:38
9 (77) 8091 Caterina Desormeaux 20:26
10 ( 81) 8095 Lily Hinds 20:28
11 ( 82) 8096 Nora Hr 20:28
12 ( 86) 8102 Jordyn Reid 20:43
13 ( 94) 8100 Esrie Niwranski 22:57
4, 206 Lasalle Secondary (Intermediat( 17:56 1:29:38)
1 26 8407 Madeline Taylor 17:07
2 30 8404 Eliza Rybiak 17:18
3 49 8399 Tessa Demers 18:16
4 50 8405 Amirat Salami 18:28
5 51 8402 Makenzie Moore 18:29
6 ( 95) 8400 Kayleigh Douglas 22:58
7 (109) 8401 Charlee Lessard 26:40
8 (114) 8403 Mukallah Robillard 28:51
5. 207 Lively D.S.S. ( 18:06 1:30:28)
1 35 8450 Brooke Herranen 17:41
2 36 8474 Laila Lalonde 17:52
3 37 8447 Isabelle Byrne 17:53
4 40 8443 Hadley Anderson 17:59
5 59 8444 Paisley Anderson 19:03
6 ( 62) 8455 Jayden Palmquist 19:12
7 ( 64) 8445 Mavie Barbeau 19:18
8 ( 75) 8458 Bella Therrien-Roy 20:20
9 (79) 8452 Thea Le Clair 20:28
10 ( 87) 8451 Samantha Howard-Smith 21:00
11  ( 89) 8453 Sophie MacDonald 21:08
12 ( 98) 8460 Norah Vienneau 23:53
13 ( 99) 8456 Sophie Scharf 24:21
14  (103) 8446 Lauren Bois 24:33

6. 208 Macleod ( 17:44 1:28:36)




1 4 8587 Mila Beljo

2 28 8590 Carmel Hanwu

3 46 8589 Chiara Gregorini

4 47 8588 Brinley Evans

5 83 8586 Samar Bani Domi

6 (107) 8592 Silken McConnell

7. 269 Northeastern Elementary (
1 18 8650 Chloe Robichaud

2 19 8652 Alice Westby

3 52 8647 Grace Michaud

4 76 8648 Kennedy Nelles

5 104 8646 Elianna Malley

6 (110) 8651 Ashely Sutherland

8. 325 Valley View P.S. (
1 34 8893 Avery Brooks

2 65 8892 Kylan Batchelor

3 66 8896 Amelia Lafortune

4 70 8895 Sierra Kitchicake

5 90 8891 Adysen Baldauf

9. 344 CR Judd PS (
1 38 8297 Morgan Gauvreau

2 39 8298 Sophie Marshall

3 74 8299 Caelum Odber

4 85 8302 Emily-Mae Young

5 108 8300 Kawnayah Osawamick
10. 362 Algonquin Road Public School (
1 56 8160 Samantha Tann

2 57 8157 Megan Kuik

3 71 8156 Blythe Henry

4 72 8158 Lily Mack

5 106 8155 Matilda Gibson
11 423 Lansdowne Public School (
1 67 8316 Heloise Galvin

2 78 8321 Dot White

3 84 8317 Sophia Galvin

4 92 8318 Ashiat Mohammed

5 102 8315 Emma Beard

6 (105) 8319 Lily Pelletier

14:36
17:17
18:06
18:06
20:31
24:55

19:10

16:03
16:06
18:32
20:24
24:43
27:42

19:31

17:37
19:21
19:23
19:44
21:28

20:32

17:57
17:58
20:15
20:34
25:55

20:23

18:39
18:45
19:50
19:50
24:48

21:25

19:28
20:26
20:33
22:05
24:31
24:43

1:35:48)

1:37:33)

1:42:39)

1:41:52)

1:47:03)
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Overall Gun Pace
Place $ Bib ¢ Name s Time $ Division $ /km $ Team Name $
1 8778 Chidube Elendu 09:18 Boys 4:03 R.L. Beattie
2 8808 Ryan Pineau 09:24 Boys 4:06 R.L. Beattie
3 8783 Oliver Frantz 09:38 Boys 4:12 R.L. Beattie
4 8563 Ben Case 09:47 Boys 4:16 MaclLeod
5 8228 Fathiu Arije 09:56 Boys 4:19 Churchill P.S.
6 8810 Andrew Polack 09:57 Boys 4:20 R.L. Beattie
7 8890 Isaac Whalen 09:58 Boys 4:20 Valley View P.S.
8 8573 Wesley Lavigne 09:59 Boys 4:21 MacLeod
9 8881 Henry MacDonald 10:01 Boys 4:22 Valley View P.S.
10 8371 Ben Babij 10:05 Boys 4:23 Lasalle Elementary
11 8789 Sammy Karcza 10:06 Boys 4:24 R.L. Beattie
12 8812 William Saaramet 10:07 Boys 4:24 R.L. Beattie
13 8811 Thaddeus Quesnele 10:09 Boys 4:25 R.L. Beattie
14 8923 Tyce Cousineau 10:10 Boys 4:26 Walden Public School
15 8575 Divon Lumbama 10:22 Boys 4:31 MaclLeod
16 8922 Nixon Carrier 10:22 Boys 4:31 Walden Public School
17 8804 Edward O'Connell 10:23 Boys 4:31 R.L. Beattie
18 8785 Paxton Hafford 10:23 Boys 4:31 R.L. Beattie
19 8921 Cody Campbell 10:24 Boys 4:31 Walden Public School
20 8578 Luke Pentney 10:29 Boys 4:34 MaclLeod
21 8846 Tucker Hardy 10:33 Boys 4:35 S. Geiger P.S.
22 8572 Noah Lafortune 10:36 Boys 4:37 MacLeod
23 8270 Owen Menzie 10:38 Boys 4:38 Copper Cliff
24 8889 Coltan Walker 10:39 Boys 4:38 Valley View P.S.
25 8877 Thomas Gemmell 10:40 Boys 4:39 Valley View P.S.

26 8797 Bennett Marshall 10:42 Boys 4:39 R.L. Beattie
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Overall
Place

27

28

29

30

31

32

33

34

35

36

37

38

39

40

41

42

43

44

45

46

47

48

49

50

51

52

53

54

55

56

57

58

59

60

61

62

63

64

65

66

67

68

69

70

Bib

8940

8801

8142

8945

8143

8234

8834

8562

8134

8826

8377

8772

8796

8818

8802

8800

8082

8079

8946

8153

8935

8786

8574

8770

8947

8847

8825

8929

8779

8254

8379

8845

8765

8874

8710

8370

8884

8788

8374

8875

8880

8565

8780

8237

Name

Jackson Moyle
Leo Mullen
Robbie Mallory,
Tyler Suomu

Logan Martikkala

King, Brennan
Stephen Higgens
Nathan Arnold
Max Clark
Hanning Ye
Adam Dabliz

Bryson Chaudry

Eli MacLanaghan

Patrick Snow
William Nicholls
Reid McShane
Wyatt Legare
Leif Keresztesi
Dexter Tellier
Joe Zito

William Kurt
Adwaith Harish
Joshua Lin

Matheos Carriere

Mason Viljanmaa

Tyson Hepburn

Ethan Wuorinen

Drew Herranen
Liam Ethelston

Emerson Purcer

Addis Frank
Hunter Hardy
Colby Beeson
Luca Blasutti

Kingsley Loonskin Toulouse

Cooper Annett
Evan Pharand
Cameron Hodgins
Logan Buckland
Owen Dixon
Easton Lapierre

Vincent Corcoran

Fotis Evangelatos

Nehemiah Esmie

Gun
Time

10:44

10:49

10:51

10:55

10:55

11:02

11:02

11:03

11:03

11:04

11:04

11:04

11:05

11:07

11:08

11:09

11:10

11:10

11:13

11:16

11:20

11:26

11:28

11:28

11:29

11:29

11:30

11:33

11:33

11:36

11:37

11:37

11:38

11:39

11:40

11:41

11:41

11:43

11:44

11:45

11:47

11:47

11:47

11:48

Division
Boys
Boys
Boys
Boys
Boys
Boys
Boys
Boys
Boys
Boys
Boys
Boys
Boys
Boys
Boys
Boys
Boys
Boys
Boys
Boys
Boys
Boys
Boys
Boys
Boys
Boys
Boys
Boys
Boys
Boys
Boys
Boys
Boys
Boys
Boys
Boys
Boys
Boys
Boys
Boys
Boys
Boys
Boys

Boys

Pace
/km

4:40

4:43

4:43

4:45

4:45

4:48

4:48

4:49

4:49

4:49

4:49

4:49

4:49

4:50

4:51

4:51

4:51

4:52

4:53

4:54

4:56

4:59

4:59

4:59

5:00

5:00

5:00

5:01

5:02

5:03

5:03

5:03

5:04

5:04

5:05

5:05

5:05

5:06

5:06

5:07

5:08

5:08

5:08

5:08

Team Name

Walden Public School
R.L. Beattie

Algonquin Road Public School
Walden Public School
Algonquin Road Public School
Churchill P.S.

Redwood Acres P.S.
MaclLeod

Algonquin Road Public School
R.L. Beattie

Lasalle Elementary

R.L. Beattie

R.L. Beattie

R.L. Beattie

R.L. Beattie

R.L. Beattie

Alexander Public School
Alexander Public School
Walden Public School
Algonquin Road Public School
Walden Public School
R.L. Beattie

MaclLeod

R.L. Beattie

Walden Public School

S. Geiger P.S.

R.L. Beattie

Walden Public School
R.L. Beattie

Churchill P.S.

Lasalle Elementary

S. Geiger P.S.

R.L. Beattie

Valley View P.S.

Queen Elizabeth Il PS
Lasalle Elementary
Valley View P.S.

R.L. Beattie

Lasalle Elementary
Valley View P.S.

Valley View P.S.
MaclLeod

R.L. Beattie

Churchill P.S.
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Overall
Place

71
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85

86
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92

93
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95
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97

98

99

100

101

102

103

104

105

106

107

108

109

110

111

112

113

114

Bib

8888

8569

8378

8784

8235

8074

8076

8070

8887

8942

8878

8815

8293

8787

8138

8147

8768

8938

8152

8071

8775

8131

8813

8791

8767

8146

8080

8150

8820

8086

8643

8816

8084

8943

8794

8680

8809

8773

8926

8817

8132

8790

8937

8580

Name

William Verdiel
Nathan Grenier
Logan Dickie
Dante Grottoli
Charlie Czaja
Brennan Flanagan
Cohen Grieve
Dax Despot
Colin Tibble
Noah Perron
Joey Guignard

Prasuk Shraware

Roman Millbury
Riley Heinsohn
Blake Horne

Charlie Peterson

Zach Brouillette

Quinn MacKinnon

Hudson Welsh
Callum Duncan
Joshua Doiron

Jack Beyers

Rohan Sadie-Smith

Samuel Kim
Hudson Bernier
Jaiv Patel

Liam Krzysztofik

Mason St.Amant

Noah Stott
Mason Savignac
Grayson Rees
Ishan Shukla
Graham Loken
Vinny Rainho
Huxley. Leclair
Kason Kenwell

Anthony Piotrowski

Calvin Clarke

Thomas Edwards

Luca Snider
Tatem Bonora
Dylan Kent
Clark Lowen

Jaxon Poratto

Gun
Time

11:49

11:52

11:54

11:56

11:56

11:59

11:59

11:59

12:01

12:04

12:07

12:09

12:09

12:10

12:11

12:13

12:18

12:18

12:19

12:24

12:26

12:32

12:32

12:33

12:34

12:35

12:35

12:36

12:38

12:39

12:39

12:40

12:41

12:43

12:45

12:46

12:46

12:49

12:49

12:52

12:52

12:53

12:57

13:03

Division
Boys
Boys
Boys
Boys
Boys
Boys
Boys
Boys
Boys
Boys
Boys
Boys
Boys
Boys
Boys
Boys
Boys
Boys
Boys
Boys
Boys
Boys
Boys
Boys
Boys
Boys
Boys
Boys
Boys
Boys
Boys
Boys
Boys
Boys
Boys
Boys
Boys
Boys
Boys
Boys
Boys
Boys
Boys

Boys

Pace
/km

5:08

5:10

5:11

5:11

5:11

5:13

5:13

5:13

5:14

5:15

5:16

5:17

5:17

5:18

5:18

5:19

5:21

5:21

5:21

5:24

5:25

5:27

5:27

5:28

5:28

5:28

5:29

5:29

5:30

5:30

5:30

5:31

5:31

5:32

5:33

5:33

5:34

5:35

5:35

5:36

5:36

5:36

5:38

5:41

Team Name

Valley View P.S.

MaclLeod

Lasalle Elementary

R.L. Beattie

Churchill P.S.

Alexander Public School
Alexander Public School
Alexander Public School
Valley View P.S.

Walden Public School

Valley View P.S.

R.L. Beattie

CR Judd PS

R.L. Beattie

Algonquin Road Public School
Algonquin Road Public School
R.L. Beattie

Walden Public School
Algonquin Road Public School
Alexander Public School

R.L. Beattie

Algonquin Road Public School
R.L. Beattie

R.L. Beattie

R.L. Beattie

Algonquin Road Public School
Alexander Public School
Algonquin Road Public School
R.L. Beattie

Alexander Public School
Northeastern Elementary
R.L. Beattie

Alexander Public School
Walden Public School

R.L. Beattie

Princess Anne P.S.

R.L. Beattie

R.L. Beattie

Walden Public School

R.L. Beattie

Algonquin Road Public School
R.L. Beattie

Walden Public School

MaclLeod
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Overall Gun Pace

Place Bib Name Time Division /km Team Name

115 8139 Caleb Kolari 13:03 Boys 5:41 Algonquin Road Public School
116 8949 Colin Young 13:04 Boys 5:41 Walden Public School
117 8821 Willem Timusk 13:07 Boys 5:42 R.L. Beattie

118 8927 Alex Gray 13:09 Boys 5:43 Walden Public School
119 8807 Luke Pavacic 13:10 Boys 5:44 R.L. Beattie

120 8585 William Walker 13:14 Boys 5:45 MacLeod

121 8822 Maxim Tousignant 13:22 Boys 5:49 R.L. Beattie

122 8073 Ronan Edwards 13:23 Boys 5:49 Alexander Public School
123 8394 Henri St-Onge 13:25 Boys 5:50 Lasalle Elementary

124 8763 Levi Aubrey 13:31 Boys 5:53 R.L. Beattie

125 8824 Henry Whittington 13:33 Boys 5:54 R.L. Beattie

126 8777 Henry Dutrisac 13:36 Boys 5:55 R.L. Beattie

127 8919 Zac Bowles 13:41 Boys 5:57 Walden Public School
128 8805 Cian Ohle 13:47 Boys 6:00 R.L. Beattie

129 8799 Aaron McShane 13:47 Boys 6:00 R.L. Beattie

130 8246 Gavinn Mcllroy, 13:48 Boys 6:00 Churchill P.S.

131 8830 Kaleb Beskonowany 13:51 Boys 6:02 Redwood Acres P.S.

132 8581 Walker Reid 13:52 Boys 6:02 MaclLeod

133 8376 Hudson Crawford 13:58 Boys 6:05 Lasalle Elementary

134 8078 Connor Holland 13:59 Boys 6:05 Alexander Public School
135 8803 CJ O'buneke 14:02 Boys 6:06 R.L. Beattie

136 8013 Dorian Lacasse 14:02 Boys 6:06 A.B.Ellis Public School
137 8386 Markus Maclnnis 14:02 Boys 6:06 Lasalle Elementary

138 8819 Kosta Spordalacus 14:04 Boys 6:07 R.L. Beattie

139 8083 Isaiah Lloyd 14:04 Boys 6:07 Alexander Public School
140 8382 Georges Holmes 14:06 Boys 6:08 Lasalle Elementary

141 8144 Gavin Mills 14:09 Boys 6:09 Algonquin Road Public School
142 8248 Samir Oduwole 14:10 Boys 6:10 Churchill P.S.

143 8130 Kurtis Benoit 14:13 Boys 6:11 Algonquin Road Public School
144 8711 Damon Piche 14:13 Boys 6:11 Queen Elizabeth Il PS
145 8798 Paul Masters 14:15 Boys 6:12 R.L. Beattie

146 8944 Tyler Ralph 14:19 Boys 6:14 Walden Public School
147 8567 Jack Dumais 14:24 Boys 6:16 MaclLeod

148 8291 Isaac Edmonds 14:26 Boys 6:17 CR Judd PS

149 8243 Michael Killam 14:28 Boys 6:18 Churchill P.S.

150 8681 Sebastian Korac 14:29 Boys 6:18 Princess Anne P.S.

151 8848 Alex Houle 14:37 Boys 6:21 S. Geiger P.S.

152 8292 Parker Lafleche 14:37 Boys 6:22 CRJudd Ps

153 8075 Levi Frawley 14:37 Boys 6:22 Alexander Public School
154 8290 Elliot Edmonds 14:41 Boys 6:24 CR Judd PS

155 8584 Agastya Thakre 14:42 Boys 6:24 MaclLeod

156 8249 Thomas Oliver 14:48 Boys 6:26 Churchill P.S.

157 8268 Easton Bradely 14:55 Boys 6:29 Copper Cliff

158 3809 Phillip Gauphier 14:55 Boys 6:30 Redwood Acres P.S.
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Overall Gun Pace

Place Bib Name Time Division /km Team Name

159 8762 Callum Andlar 14:57 Boys 6:30 R.L. Beattie

160 8271 Jude Waterman 14:58 Boys 6:31 Copper Cliff

161 8769 Rory Busch 15:03 Boys 6:33 R.L. Beattie

162 8042 Sabah Yagub 15:09 Boys 6:36 Adamsdale P.S.

163 8240 Ryan Harrison 15:09 Boys 6:36 Churchill P.S.

164 8181 Troy Nixon 1512 Boys 6:37 Chelmsford Valley District
Com

165 8806 Evan Paul 15:14 Boys 6:38 R.L. Beattie

166 8069 Elliott Coulas 15:16 Boys 6:38 Alexander Public School

167 8640 Emmett Baker-Nelson 15:18 Boys 6:39 Northeastern Elementary

168 8782 Henry Ford 15:19 Boys 6:40 R.L. Beattie

169 8314 Gabe Galvin 15:29 Boys 6:44 Lansdowne Public School

170 8882 Darcy Martin 15:31 Boys 6:45 Valley View P.S.

171 8392 Charlie Scott 15:31 Boys 6:45 Lasalle Elementary

172 8383 Sawyer Hopkin 15:32 Boys 6:46 Lasalle Elementary

173 8039 Zaiden Simon 15:33 Boys 6:46 Adamsdale P.S.

174 8011 Xzander Jamieson 15:34 Boys 6:46 A.B.Ellis Public School

175 8041 Lindon Wright 15:35 Boys 6:47 Adamsdale P.S.

176 8709 Bascileo Evans 15:37 Boys 6:48 Queen Elizabeth Il PS

177 8289 Dakota Del Papa 15:40 Boys 6:49 CRJudd PS

178 8774 Loucas Couture 15:42 Boys 6:50 R.L. Beattie

179 8621 Christopher Mortimer Thorne  15:44 Boys 6:51 Markstay Public School

180 8183 Matthew Robinson 15:47 Boys 6:52 Ezimsford Valley District

181 8571 Lance Lafond 15:47 Boys 6:52 MacLeod

182 8185 Hunter Thompson 15:49 Boys 6:53 E:ims‘cord Valley District

183 8831 George Bolger 15:51 Boys 6:54 Redwood Acres P.S.

184 8833 Evan Fex 15:51 Boys 6:54 Redwood Acres P.S.

185 8149 Greyson Smith 15:55 Boys 6:56 Algonquin Road Public School

186 8180 Mason Major 15:58 Boys 6:57 E:imsmrd Valley District

187 8930 Tyrion Hughes 16:01 Boys 6:58 Walden Public School

188 8577 Jainil Patel 16:10 Boys 7:02 MacLeod

189 8568 Owen Eastman 16:14 Boys 7:04 MaclLeod

190 8823 Izaak Wasczylo 16:17 Boys 7:05 R.L. Beattie

191 8251 Blake Palterman 16:23 Boys 7:08 Churchill P.S.

192 8247 Gavin Minor 16:24 Boys 7:08 Churchill P.S.

193 8622 William Newman 16:25 Boys 7:08 Markstay Public School

194 8835 Reed Jorgensen 16:26 Boys 7:09 Redwood Acres P.S.

195 8679 Odin Jordan 16:28 Boys 7:10 Princess Anne P.S.

196 8685 Myen Tabobonding 16:29 Boys 7:10 Princess Anne P.S.

197 8920 Kaden Brown 16:34 Boys 7:12 Walden Public School

198 8583 William Russell 16:37 Boys 7:14 MaclLeod

199 8793 [saak Le 16:38 Boys 7:14 R.L. Beattie

200 8931 Kaden Hughson 16:42 Boys 7:16 Walden Public School
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Overall Gun Pace

Place Bib Name Time Division /km Team Name

201 8230 Wakiya Ashawasegai 16:49 Boys 7:19 Churchill P.S.

202 8925 Hayden D'amours 16:58 Boys 7:23 Walden Public School
203 8924 Owen Cunningham 16:59 Boys 7:23 Walden Public School
204 8384 Archer Jeffrey 17:04 Boys 7:25 Lasalle Elementary

205 8795 Freddy MacDonald 17:04 Boys 7:25 R.L. Beattie

206 8764 J) Barr 17.05 Boys 7:26 R.L. Beattie

207 8879 Oliver Koski 17:15 Boys 7:30 Valley View P.S.

208 8873 Aiden Bazinet 17:19 Boys 7:32 Valley View P.S.

209 8876 Carter Fennell 17:22 Boys 7:33 Valley View P.S.

210 8678 Dominic Fortier 17:25 Boys 7:34 Princess Anne P.S.

211 8129 Emmett Barry 17:28 Boys 7:36 Algonquin Road Public School
212 8288 Riley Castilloux 17:32 Boys 7:38 CR Judd PS

213 8015 Rendez Solomon 17:35 Boys 7:39 A.B.Ellis Public School
214 8688 Patrick Vaughan 17:41 Boys 7:41 Princess Anne P.S.

215 8886 Easton Rideout 17:46 Boys 7:44 Valley View P.S.

216 8236 Oliver Dempster 17:46 Boys 7:44 Churchill P.S.

217 8675 Kai Alexander 17:49 Boys 7:45 Princess Anne P.S.

218 8085 Karson McCutcheon 17:53 Boys 7:47 Alexander Public School
219 8372 Wesley Bates 17:53 Boys 7:47 Lasalle Elementary

220 8686 Cameron Thompson 17:53 Boys 7:47 Princess Anne P.S.

221 8385 Haiden Lavallee 17:57 Boys 7:48 Lasalle Elementary

222 8771 Jay_Challagulla 17:57 Boys 7:49 R.L. Beattie

223 8136 Diyan Desai 18:00 Boys 7:50 Algonquin Road Public School
224 8431 Lucas Dane 18:03 Boys 7:51 Levack P.S.

225 8582 Jacob Richer Beaulieu 18:03 Boys 7:51 MacLeod

226 8430 Matthew Bergeron 18:04 Boys 7:51 Levack P.S.

227 8435 Lyam Mills 18:04 Boys 7:52 Levack P.S.

228 8432 Cooper Desbiens 18:04 Boys 7:52 Levack P.S.

229 8241 Satwikram Kancherlapalli 18:10 Boys 7:54 Churchill P.S.

230 8178  Jaxon Kyle-Fox 18:32 Boys 8:04 Ezimeord Valley District
231 8330 Zion Serre 18:33 Boys 8:04 Lasalle Elementary

232 8566 Nicholas Del Nin 18:34 Boys 8:05 MaclLeod

233 8579 Connor Peters 18:38 Boys 8:06 MacLeod

234 8433 Logan Laufman 18:39 Boys 8:07 Levack P.S.

Chelmsford Valley District
235 8179 Syrus Lumley 18:41 Boys 8:08

Com

236 8184  Gibson Scott 18:44 Boys 8:09 Chelmsford Valley District
Com

237 8245 Lincoln MacDonald 18:47 Boys 8:10 Churchill P.S.

238 8239 Vihaan Ghosh 18:48 Boys 8:11 Churchill P.S.

239 8296 Xander Wright 19:13 Boys 8:22 CRJudd PS

240 8253 Ryder Parent 19:13 Boys 8:22 Churchill P.S.

241 8294 Zachary Newcomb 19:17 Boys 8:23 CR Judd PS

242 8836 Elliott Nelson 19:29 Boys 8:29 Redwood Acres P.S.


https://results.raceroster.com/v2/en-US/results/uz6q56n2vckj5ttt/detail/c67gp7pkn2bqzuue
https://results.raceroster.com/v2/en-US/results/uz6q56n2vckj5ttt/detail/zj4362vmvsf5b9db
https://results.raceroster.com/v2/en-US/results/uz6q56n2vckj5ttt/detail/tw6rfwf4a2j7zunv
https://results.raceroster.com/v2/en-US/results/uz6q56n2vckj5ttt/detail/7zasj4a5emk6knfr
https://results.raceroster.com/v2/en-US/results/uz6q56n2vckj5ttt/detail/44jkqey4dhe2vzcp
https://results.raceroster.com/v2/en-US/results/uz6q56n2vckj5ttt/detail/w3zdjzfp69cwjwsu
https://results.raceroster.com/v2/en-US/results/uz6q56n2vckj5ttt/detail/vdvz9mmjbe6wkaqd
https://results.raceroster.com/v2/en-US/results/uz6q56n2vckj5ttt/detail/hdtu5m4p7ad4jgjb
https://results.raceroster.com/v2/en-US/results/uz6q56n2vckj5ttt/detail/qwecugqqvukt9jzt
https://results.raceroster.com/v2/en-US/results/uz6q56n2vckj5ttt/detail/fbht64ycazsawnzg
https://results.raceroster.com/v2/en-US/results/uz6q56n2vckj5ttt/detail/sv9uhy5559uyagcr
https://results.raceroster.com/v2/en-US/results/uz6q56n2vckj5ttt/detail/h5pfpu6k9mkz4366
https://results.raceroster.com/v2/en-US/results/uz6q56n2vckj5ttt/detail/tspqbc5hdmuh3mfy
https://results.raceroster.com/v2/en-US/results/uz6q56n2vckj5ttt/detail/jy6mhjyc2hbmvgkm
https://results.raceroster.com/v2/en-US/results/uz6q56n2vckj5ttt/detail/h9kbzbrgxskxs5n5
https://results.raceroster.com/v2/en-US/results/uz6q56n2vckj5ttt/detail/hg4v3h6rw9u43p23
https://results.raceroster.com/v2/en-US/results/uz6q56n2vckj5ttt/detail/qabwh9p5hfjjp9jn
https://results.raceroster.com/v2/en-US/results/uz6q56n2vckj5ttt/detail/dxjketqsc4he5efp
https://results.raceroster.com/v2/en-US/results/uz6q56n2vckj5ttt/detail/t7twzg3h2wk5kbtc
https://results.raceroster.com/v2/en-US/results/uz6q56n2vckj5ttt/detail/hcdyynvz675fxfhp
https://results.raceroster.com/v2/en-US/results/uz6q56n2vckj5ttt/detail/htdyvjwb744vhuts
https://results.raceroster.com/v2/en-US/results/uz6q56n2vckj5ttt/detail/yev634g4ruj7m6bq
https://results.raceroster.com/v2/en-US/results/uz6q56n2vckj5ttt/detail/vb9q7xbv9tmh5nnm
https://results.raceroster.com/v2/en-US/results/uz6q56n2vckj5ttt/detail/unxfbhycysgxf4ed
https://results.raceroster.com/v2/en-US/results/uz6q56n2vckj5ttt/detail/jv3uwebtvrhcs6n2
https://results.raceroster.com/v2/en-US/results/uz6q56n2vckj5ttt/detail/reh3sfw9cgdzaqgg
https://results.raceroster.com/v2/en-US/results/uz6q56n2vckj5ttt/detail/4gw4ppvd3ge26mrp
https://results.raceroster.com/v2/en-US/results/uz6q56n2vckj5ttt/detail/dtneg3wppwydfjfq
https://results.raceroster.com/v2/en-US/results/uz6q56n2vckj5ttt/detail/n729rynbu74jm3pr
https://results.raceroster.com/v2/en-US/results/uz6q56n2vckj5ttt/detail/qrtds9cevvw2h9be
https://results.raceroster.com/v2/en-US/results/uz6q56n2vckj5ttt/detail/3wz7psnjn4w9wpp3
https://results.raceroster.com/v2/en-US/results/uz6q56n2vckj5ttt/detail/bw55fcpdyfpnt2sw
https://results.raceroster.com/v2/en-US/results/uz6q56n2vckj5ttt/detail/2hufn9cc6t2nj73e
https://results.raceroster.com/v2/en-US/results/uz6q56n2vckj5ttt/detail/y4sjaqnj6qvtx7db
https://results.raceroster.com/v2/en-US/results/uz6q56n2vckj5ttt/detail/v2skahuyqs47pkhw
https://results.raceroster.com/v2/en-US/results/uz6q56n2vckj5ttt/detail/x3m9kurnrdvngugp
https://results.raceroster.com/v2/en-US/results/uz6q56n2vckj5ttt/detail/e9zgq7n4wbxvuapv
https://results.raceroster.com/v2/en-US/results/uz6q56n2vckj5ttt/detail/fs93zug2tae53k6a
https://results.raceroster.com/v2/en-US/results/uz6q56n2vckj5ttt/detail/ghtdvya96rpwx2r2
https://results.raceroster.com/v2/en-US/results/uz6q56n2vckj5ttt/detail/25dzg29xt3zk69kc
https://results.raceroster.com/v2/en-US/results/uz6q56n2vckj5ttt/detail/mbhgd9wnr6fajmv4
https://results.raceroster.com/v2/en-US/results/uz6q56n2vckj5ttt/detail/9ykdsxud7rqzqfxt

Overall Gun Pace

Place Bib Name Time Division /km Team Name

243 8434 Michael Loranger 19:30 Boys 8:29 Levack P.S.

244 8233 Jude Bowering 19:33 Boys 8:30 Churchill P.S.

245 8683 Yaroslav Radchuk 19:33 Boys 8:30 Princess Anne P.S.

246 8570 Lance Grisby 19:52 Boys 8:39 MaclLeod

247 8682 Lennox Lashuk 19:56 Boys 8:40 Princess Anne P.S.

248 8077 Emmett Holinshead 20:12 Boys 8:47 Alexander Public School
249 8036 Jacob Bertin 20:13 Boys 8:47 Adamsdale P.S.

250 8708 Jawad Bin Tarik 20:15 Boys 8:49 Queen Elizabeth Il PS

251 8252 Het Panchal 20:18 Boys 8:50 Churchill P.S.

252 8885 Vonn Pitura 20:19 Boys 8:50 Valley View P.S.

253 8255 Sriram Putsala 20:20 Boys 8:51 Churchill P.S.

254 8238 Grayson Fox 20:24 Boys 8:52 Churchill P.S.

255 8766 Max Bellot 20:47 Boys 9:02 R.L. Beattie

256 8776 Jace Dudgell 20:48 Boys 9:03 R.L. Beattie

257 8244 Octavio Lefian Carcamo 20:49 Boys 9:03 Churchill P.S.

258 8677 Luca Dupuis-Hitchman 20:53 Boys 9:05 Princess Anne P.S.

259 8641 Liam Lafortune 21:03 Boys 9:10 Northeastern Elementary
260 8933 Mason Kennedy 21:08 Boys 9:12 Walden Public School

261 8687 Preston Turner 21:09 Boys 9:12 Princess Anne P.S.

262 8250 Mason Oystrick 21:11 Boys 9:13 Churchill P.S.

263 8016 Wyatt Williams 21:14 Boys 9:14 A.B.Ellis Public School
264 8832 Dylan Dupuis 21:50 Boys 9:30 Redwood Acres P.S.

265 8140 Luka Lauridsen 21:53 Boys 9:31 Algonquin Road Public School
266 8035 Hamza Alzahran 22:23 Boys 9:44 Adamsdale P.S.

267 8256 Lealand Wong 22:54 Boys 9:58 Churchill P.S.

268 8145 Adwin Morrin 23:12 Boys 10:05 Algonquin Road Public School
269 8242 Ashton Kassinen 23:22 Boys 10:10 Churchill P.S.

270 8038 Ethan Gilchrist 23:30 Boys 10:13 Adamsdale P.S.

271 8137 Kaden Godin 23:30 Boys 10:13 Algonquin Road Public School
272 8037 Landon Chartrand 23:33 Boys 10:15 Adamsdale P.S.

273 8676 Alex Baskett 24:59 Boys 10:52 Princess Anne P.S.

274 8012 Lena Laasanen 25:19 Boys 11:01 A.B.Ellis Public School
275 8437 Hunter Park 25:35 Boys 11:08 Levack P.S.

276 8269 Anna Marshall 25:50 Boys 11:14 Copper Cliff

277 8331 Myles Taylor 26:21 Boys 11:28 Lasalle Elementary

278 8295 E.J Pomerleau 27:30 Boys 11:58 CRJudd PS

Results table for race named: Junior Boys 2.3K

Showing 1 to 278 of 278 entries
Last updated: Oct 21, 2023, 3:29:00 PM EDT
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RDSB Cross Country Championships
Tuesday October 17, 2023
srckokokrokkkkk Junior Boys Teams sekokskskskokskskok

Place Points Team Name (Average Time Total Time)
1. 23 R.L. Beattie ( 9:41 48:23)
1 1 8778 Chidube Elendu 9:18
2 2 8808 Ryan Pineau 9:24
3 3 8783 Oliver Frantz 9:38
4 6 8810 Andrew Polack 9:57
5 11 8789 Sammy Karcza 10:06
6 (12) 8812 William Saaramet 10:07
7 ( 13) 8811 Thaddeus Quesnele 10:09
8 (17) 8804 Edward 0'Connell 10:23
9 ( 18) 8785 Paxton Hafford 10:23

10 ( 26) 8797 Bennett Marshall 10:42
11 ( 28) 8801 Leo Mullen 10:49
12 ( 36) 8826 Hanning Ye 11:04
13 ( 38) 8772 Bryson Chaudry 11:04
14 ( 39) 8796 Eli MacLanaghan 11:05
15 ( 40) 8818 Patrick Snow 11:07
16 ( 41) 8802 William Nicholls 11:08
17 ( 42) 8800 Reid McShane 11:09
18 ( 48) 8786 Adwaith Harish 11:26
19 ( 50) 8770 Matheos Carriere 11:28
20 ( 53) 8825 Ethan Wuorinen 11:30
2. 69 MacLeod ( 10:15 51:13)
1 4 8563 Ben Case 9:47
2 8 8573 Wesley Lavigne 9:59
3 15 8575 Divon Lumbama 10:22
4 20 8578 Luke Pentney 10:29
5 22 8572 Noah Lafortune 10:36
6 ( 34) 8562 Nathan Arnold 11:03
7 ( 49) 8574 Joshua Lin 11:28
8 ( 68) 8565 Vincent Corcoran 11:47
9 (72) 8569 Nathan Grenier 11:52
10 (114) 8580 Jaxon Poratto 13:03
11  (120) 8585 William Walker 13:14
12 (132) 8581 Walker Reid 13:52
13 (147) 8567 Jack Dumais 14:24
14  (155) 8584 Agastya Thakre 14:42
15 (181) 8571 Lance Lafond 15:47
16  (188) 8577 Jainil Patel 16:10
17 (189) 8568 Owen Eastman 16:14
18  (198) 8583 William Russell 16:37
19 (225) 8582 Jacob Richer Beaulieu 18:03
20  (232) 8566 Nicholas Del Nin 18:34
3. 106 Walden Public School ( 10:31 52:35)
1 14 8923 Tyce Cousineau 10:10
2 16 8922 Nixon Carrier 10:22
3 19 8921 Cody Campbell 10:24
4 27 8940 Jackson Moyle 10:44
5 30 8945 Tyler Suomu 10:55
6 ( 45) 8946 Dexter Tellier 11:13
7 (47) 8935 William Kurt 11:20
8 (51) 8947 Mason Viljanmaa 11:29
9 ( 54) 8929 Drew Herranen 11:33
10 ( 80) 8942 Noah Perron 12:04
11 ( 88) 8938 Quinn MacKinnon 12:18
12 (104) 8943 Vinny Rainho 12:43
13  (109) 8926 Thomas Edwards 12:49
14 (113) 8937 Clark Lowen 12:57
15 (116) 8949 Colin Young 13:04
16  (118) 8927 Alex Gray 13:09
17 (127) 8919 Zac Bowles 13:41
18  (146) 8944 Tyler Ralph 14:19
19 (187) 8930 Tyrion Hughes 16:01
20 (197) 8920 Kaden Brown 16:34
4. 125 Valley View P.S. ( 10:36 52:57)
1 7 8890 Isaac Whalen 9:58
2 9 8881 Henry MacDonald 10:01
3 24 8889 Coltan Walker 10:39
4 25 8877 Thomas Gemmell 10:40
5 60 8874 Luca Blasutti 11:39
6 ( 63) 8884 Evan Pharand 11:41
7 (66) 8875 Owen Dixon 11:45



8 ( 67) 8880 Easton Lapierre
9 (71) 8888 William Verdiel
10 (79) 8887 Colin Tibble
11 ( 81) 8878 Joey Guignard
12 (170) 8882 Darcy Martin
13 (207) 8879 Oliver Koski
14  (208) 8873 Aiden Bazinet
15 (209) 8876 Carter Fennell
16  (215) 8886 Easton Rideout
17  (252) 8885 Vonn Pitura

5. 226 Algonquin Road Public School
1 29 8142 Robbie Mallory

2 31 8143 Logan Martikkala
3 35 8134 Max Clark

4 46 8153 Joe Zito

5 85 8138 Blake Horne

6 ( 86) 8147 Charlie Peterson
7 (89) 8152 Hudson Welsh

8 (92) 8131 Jack Beyers

9 (96) 8146 Jaiv Patel
10 ( 98) 8150 Mason St.Amant
11  (111) 8132 Tatem Bonora
12 (115) 8139 Caleb Kolari
13 (141) 8144 Gavin Mills
14  (143) 8130 Kurtis Benoit
15 (185) 8149 Greyson Smith
16  (211) 8129 Emmett Barry
17 (223) 8136 Diyan Desai
18  (265) 8140 Luka Lauridsen
19 (268) 8145 Adwin Morrin
20  (271) 8137 Kaden Godin

6. 231 Lasalle Elementary

1 10 8371 Ben Babij

2 37 8377 Adam Dabliz

3 57 8379 Addis Frank

4 62 8370 Cooper Annett

5 65 8374 Logan Buckland

6 ( 73) 8378 Logan Dickie

7 (123) 8394 Henri St-Onge

8 (133) 8376 Hudson Crawford
9 (137) 8386 Markus MacInnis
10  (140) 8382 Georges Holmes
11 (171) 8392 Charlie Scott
12 (172) 8383 Sawyer Hopkin
13  (204) 8384 Archer Jeffrey
14 (219) 8372 Wesley Bates
15 (221) 8385 Haiden Lavallee
16  (231) 8330 Zion Serre
17  (277) 8331 Myles Taylor

7. 238 Churchill P.S.

1 5 8228 Fathiu Arije

2 32 8234 King, Brennan

3 56 8254 Emerson Purcer

4 70 8237 Nehemiah Esmie

5 75 8235 Charlie Czaja

6 (130) 8246 Gavinn McIlroy

7 (142) 8248 Samir Oduwole

8 (149) 8243 Michael Killam

9 (156) 8249 Thomas Oliver
10  (163) 8240 Ryan Harrison
11  (191) 8251 Blake Palterman
12 (192) 8247 Gavin Minor
13 (201) 8230 Wakiya Ashawasegai
14  (216) 8236 Oliver Dempster
15 (229) 8241 Satwikram Kancherlapalli
16 (237) 8245 Lincoln MacDonald
17  (238) 8239 Vihaan Ghosh
18 (240) 8253 Ryder Parent
19  (244) 8233 Jude Bowering
20  (251) 8252 Het Panchal

8. 318 Alexander Public School
1 43 8082 Wyatt Legare

2 44 8079 Leif Keresztesi
3 76 8074 Brennan Flanagan
4 77 8076 Cohen Grieve

5 78 8070 Dax Despot

6 (90) 8071 Callum Duncan

(

11:47
11:49
12:01
12:07
15:31
17:15
17:19
17:22
17:46
20:19
11:16 56:16)
10:51
10:55
11:03
11:16
12:11
12:13
12:19
12:32
12:35
12:36
12:52
13:03
14:09
14:13
15:55
17:28
18:00
21:53
23:12
23:30
11:15 56:11)
10:05
11:04
11:37
11:41
11:44
11:54
13:25
13:58
14:02
14:06
15:31
15:32
17:04
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17:57
18:33
26:21
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18:47
18:48
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11:10
11:10
11:59
11:59
11:59
12:24



7 (97) 8080 Liam Krzysztofik
8 (100) 8086 Mason Savignac

9 (103) 8084 Graham Loken
10  (122) 8073 Ronan Edwards
11  (134) 8078 Connor Holland
12 (139) 8083 Isaiah Lloyd
13 (153) 8075 Levi Frawley
14  (166) 8069 Elliott Coulas
15 (218) 8085 Karson McCutcheon
16  (248) 8077 Emmett Holinshead
9. 689 Redwood Acres P.S.

1 33 8834 Stephen Higgens
2 131 8830 Kaleb Beskonowany
3 158 3809 Phillip Gauphier
4 183 8831 George Bolger

5 184 8833 Evan Fex

6 (194) 8835 Reed Jorgensen

7 (242) 8836 Elliott Nelson

8 (264) 8832 Dylan Dupuis
10. 714 CR Judd PS

1 83 8293 Roman Millbury

2 148 8291 Isaac Edmonds

3 152 8292 Parker Lafleche
4 154 8290 Elliot Edmonds

5 177 8289 Dakota Del Papa
6 (212) 8288 Riley Castilloux
7 (239) 8296 Xander Wright

8 (241) 8294 Zachary Newcomb
9 (278) 8295 E.J Pomerleau
11. 857 Princess Anne P.S.

1 106 8680 Kason Kenwell

2 150 8681 Sebastian Korac
3 195 8679 0din Jordan

4 196 8685 Myen Tabobonding
5 210 8678 Dominic Fortier
6 (214) 8688 Patrick Vaughan
7 (217) 8675 Kai Alexander

8 (220) 8686 Cameron Thompson
9 (245) 8683 Yaroslav Radchuk
10 (247) 8682 Lennox Lashuk
11 (258) 8677 Luca Dupuis-Hitchman
12  (261) 8687 Preston Turner
13 (273) 8676 Alex Baskett
12. 942 Chelmsford Valley District Com(
1 164 8181 Troy Nixon

2 180 8183 Matthew Robinson
3 182 8185 Hunter Thompson
4 186 8180 Mason Major

5 230 8178 Jaxon Kyle-Fox

6 (235) 8179 Syrus Lumley

7 (236) 8184 Gibson Scott
13. 1025 Adamsdale P.S.

1 162 8042 Sabah Yagub

2 173 8039 Zaiden Simon

3 175 8041 Lindon Wright

4 249 8036 Jacob Bertin

5 266 8035 Hamza Alzahran

6 (270) 8038 Ethan Gilchrist
7 (272) 8037 Landon Chartrand
14. 1060 A.B.Ellis Public School
1 136 8013 Dorian Lacasse

2 174 8011 Xzander Jamieson
3 213 8015 Rendez Solomon

4 263 8016 Wyatt Williams

5 274 8012 Lena Laasanen
15. 1139 Levack P.S.

1 224 8431 Lucas Dane

2 226 8430 Matthew Bergeron
3 227 8435 Lyam Mills

4 228 8432 Cooper Desbiens
5 234 8433 Logan Laufman

12:35
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13:23
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20:12

14:18 1:11:30)

11:02
13:51
14:55
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14:19 1:11:33)

12:09
14:26
14:37
14:41
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17:32
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19:17
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15:32 1:17:37)

12:46
14:29
16:28
16:29
17:25
17:41
17:49
17:53
19:33
19:56
20:53
21:09
24:59

16:16 1:21:18)

15:12
15:47
15:49
15:58
18:32
18:41
18:44

17:47 1:28:53)

15:09
15:33
15:35
20:13
22:23
23:30
23:33

18:45 1:33:44)

14:02
15:34
17:35
21:14
25:19

18:11 1:30:54)

18:03
18:04
18:04
18:04
18:39



6 (243) 8434 Michael Loranger 19:30
7 (275) 8437 Hunter Park 25:35
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Overall Gun Pace
Place $ Bib ¢ Name s Time $ Division $ /km s Team Name $
1 8162 Julian Luoma 11:37 Boys 3:04 Algonquin Road Public School
2 8518 Sam Lazare 12:25 Boys 3:17 Lo-Ellen Park
3 8908 Connor Wainio 12:45 Boys 3:22 Valley View P.S.
4 8161 Dax Hester 12:45 Boys 3:22 Algonquin Road Public School
5 8521 Jack O'Connell 12:52 Boys 3:24 Lo-Ellen Park
6 8409 Yasir Arije 12:53 Boys 3:24 Lasalle Secondary (Intermediat
7 8515 James Ford 12:56 Boys 3:24 Lo-Ellen Park
8 8111 Sebastien Rancourt 12:58 Boys 3:25 Alexander Public School
9 8414 Jake Crawford 13:14 Boys 3:29 Lasalle Secondary (Intermediat
10 8609 Jax Perry 13:31 Boys 3:34 MaclLeod
11 8420 Seamus Murphy 13:34 Boys 3:35 Lasalle Secondary (Intermediat
12 8513 Eden Abols 13:36 Boys 3:35 Lo-Ellen Park
13 8417 Bradley Eady 13:41 Boys 3:36 Lasalle Secondary (Intermediat
14 8418 Mason Jaculak 13:54 Boys 3:40 Lasalle Secondary (Intermediat
15 8519 Jack MacDonald 13:58 Boys 3:41 Lo-Ellen Park
16 8601 Dante Furlong 14:05 Boys 3:43 MacLeod
17 8522 Jacob Roy 14:07 Boys 3:43 Lo-Ellen Park
18 8595 Max Dodge 14:13 Boys 3:45 MacLeod
19 8654 Lucah Delongchamp 14:17 Boys 3:46 Northeastern Elementary
20 8606 Xander Millett 14:21 Boys 3:47 MacLeod
21 8505 Ewan Huang 14:26 Boys 3:48 Lo-Ellen Park
22 8506 Owen Kolari 14:26 Boys 3:48 Lo-Ellen Park
23 8900 Levi Blouin 14:34 Boys 3:50 Valley View P.S.
24 8516 Mason Hoffard 14:35 Boys 3:51 Lo-Ellen Park
25 8413 lan Crawford 14:41 Boys 3:52 Lasalle Secondary (Intermediat

26 8523 Anderson Whittington 14:43 Boys 3:53 Lo-Ellen Park
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Overall
Place

27

28

29

30

31

32

33

34

35

36

37

38

39

40

41

42

43

44

45

46

47

48

49

50

51

52

53

54

55

56

57

58

59

60

61

62

63

64

65

66

67

68

69

70

Bib

8511

8508

8855

8520

8509

8596

8600

8512

8903

8899

8112

8106

8197

8165

8905

8415

8655

8614

8412

8856

8907

8442

8464

8857

8514

8110

8467

8901

8605

8517

8025

8419

8193

8408

8310

8113

8898

8904

8610

8510

8195

8472

8109

8611

Name

Jake Vanderydt

Callum Puddefoot

Ethan Hepburn
Felix Naghi

Kaden Saidi-Smith

Ari Bitetto
Lincoln Ellott
John Wallace

Gavin McNamara

Carter Deschenes

Griffith Roberts
Linden Bertoli
Jackson Savoie
Kaleb Quenville
Cameron Roy
Cohen Cuomo

Cameron Demchuk

Mohnish Thota
Zayden Contois
Sungkyul Kim

Lennox Therrien

Landon Rogers
Marc Corson
Tommy Ryan
Erik Del Papa

Logan Lloyd

Jude Haapamaki

Gilles Guignard

Jaxon McMahon

Asher Hunt
Jett Beroll
Jacks Murphy

Morgan Dawson

Zain Ahmed

Tyler Thompson

Kurtis Wideman

Sam Babe

Riley Ross

Fisher Picken

Michael Van Mierlo

Everett Lefebvre

Parker Westaway

Simon Hulisz

Hudson Schmidt

Gun
Time

14:50

14:51

14:58

15:01

15:03

15:08

15:09

15:13

15:23

15:25

15:49

15:49

15:59

16:00

16:02

16:11

16:12

16:17

16:20

16:21

16:26

16:27

16:29

16:30

16:31

16:31

16:31

16:39

16:40

16:42

16:43

16:44

16:46

16:47

16:48

16:49

16:49

16:54

17:07

17:09

17:24

17:24

17:26

17:28

Division
Boys
Boys
Boys
Boys
Boys
Boys
Boys
Boys
Boys
Boys
Boys
Boys
Boys
Boys
Boys
Boys
Boys
Boys
Boys
Boys
Boys
Boys
Boys
Boys
Boys
Boys
Boys
Boys
Boys
Boys
Boys
Boys
Boys
Boys
Boys
Boys
Boys
Boys
Boys
Boys
Boys
Boys
Boys

Boys

Pace
/km

3:55

3:55

3:57

3:58

3:58

3:59

4:00

4:01

4:03

4:.04

4:10

4:10

4:13

4:13

4:13

4:16

4:16

4:17

4:18

4:18

4:20

4:20

4:21

4:21

4:21

4:21

4:21

4:23

4:24

4:24

4:24

4:25

4:25

4:25

4:26

4:26

4:26

4:27

4:31

4:31

4:35

4:35

4:36

4:36

Team Name

Lo-Ellen Park

Lo-Ellen Park

S. Geiger P.S.

Lo-Ellen Park

Lo-Ellen Park

MaclLeod

MacLeod

Lo-Ellen Park

Valley View P.S.

Valley View P.S.

Alexander Public School
Alexander Public School
Chelmsford Valley District Com
Algonquin Road Public School
Valley View P.S.

Lasalle Secondary (Intermediat
Northeastern Elementary
MaclLeod

Lasalle Secondary (Intermediat
S. Geiger P.S.

Valley View P.S.

Lively D.S.S

Lively D.S.S.

S. Geiger P.S.

Lo-Ellen Park

Alexander Public School

Lively D.S.S.

Valley View P.S.

MacLeod

Lo-Ellen Park

A.B.Ellis Public School

Lasalle Secondary (Intermediat
Chelmsford Valley District Com
Lasalle Secondary (Intermediat
CR Judd PS

Alexander Public School

Valley View P.S.

Valley View P.S.

MacLeod

Lo-Ellen Park

Chelmsford Valley District Com
Lively D.S.S.

Alexander Public School

MacLeod
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Overall
Place

71
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76
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91
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93
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100

101

102
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106

107

108

109

110

111

112

113

Bib

8597

8167

8166

8196

8906

8303

8322

8507

8461

8604

8504

8462

8304

8468

8440

8411

8108

8471

8421

8603

8323

8608

8693

8307

8308

8627

8503

8613

8602

8598

8395

8469

8695

8653

8612

8476

8607

8463

8465

8466

8470

8028

8594

Name

Jasper Corcoran

Henry Welsh

Cameron Sikora

Aidan Roy
Kingstin Strojny
Chase Adams

Abdul Alshameri

Nicholas Pegues
Odin Adams
Harley Laalo
Jett Gasteiger
Gavin Beech

Mason Lefebvre

Grady Janeczek
Landyn Peters
Ethan Bryson

Leo Gerhart
Carson Tissington
Jacob Pleizier
Hadi Irshad

Zayd Qaraqouz
Adam Moise
Willie Farnham

Drayden Millbury

Owen Pickard
Taylor McArthur
Caleb Dawson
Akshaj Sumesh
Brock Gauthier

Evan Eastman

Karthikeya Kancherlapalli

Owen MclLean

Adam Tompsett

Sebastian Comeau

Riwaj Sigdel

Thomas Webber

Gregory Mireau
Jack Bulman
Reid Fratin
Adam Germain
Emmett Poulin
Mitchell Walker

Devan Bhatia

Gun
Time

17:29

17:32

17:39

17:42

17:59

18:08

18:08

18:13

18:15

18:18

18:20

18:21

18:23

18:32

18:33

18:40

18:47

18:56

19:03

19:12

19:17

19:23

19:49

19:51

19:56

20:19

20:34

20:50

21:37

21:55

21:58

22:11

22:26

22:47

22:49

23:03

23:04

23:13

23:25

23:28

23:36

24:11

25:02

Division
Boys
Boys
Boys
Boys
Boys
Boys
Boys
Boys
Boys
Boys
Boys
Boys
Boys
Boys
Boys
Boys
Boys
Boys
Boys
Boys
Boys
Boys
Boys
Boys
Boys
Boys
Boys
Boys
Boys

Boys

Boys

Boys
Boys
Boys
Boys
Boys
Boys
Boys
Boys
Boys
Boys
Boys

Boys

Pace
/km

4:37

4:37

4:39

4:40

4:44

4:47

4:47

4:48

4:48

4:49

4:50

4:50

4:51

4:53

4:53

4:55

4:57

4:59

5:01

5:04

5:05

5:06

5:13

5:14

5:15

5:21

5:25

5:29

5:42

5:46

5:47

5:51

5:55

6:00

6:01

6:04

6:05

6:07

6:10

6:11

6:13

6:22

6:36

Team Name

MaclLeod

Algonquin Road Public School
Algonquin Road Public School
Chelmsford Valley District Com
Valley View P.S.

CR Judd PS

Lansdowne Public School
Lo-Ellen Park

Lively D.S.S.

MacLeod

Lo-Ellen Park

Lively D.S.S.

CR Judd PS

Lively D.S.S.

Levack P.S.

Lasalle Secondary (Intermediat
Alexander Public School
Lively D.S.S.

Lasalle Secondary (Intermediat
MaclLeod

Lansdowne Public School
MacLeod

Princess Anne P.S.

CR Judd PS

CR Judd PS

Markstay Public School
Lo-Ellen Park

MacLeod

MacLeod

MacLeod

Lasalle Secondary
(Intermedate

Lively D.S.S.

Princess Anne P.S.
Northeastern Elementary
MacLeod

Lively D.S.S.

MacLeod

Lively D.S.S.

Lively D.S.S.

Lively D.S.S.

Lively D.S.S.

A.B.Ellis Public School

MacLeod
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Overall Gun Pace

Place Bib Name Time Division /km Team Name

114 8305 Myles Mason 25:58 Boys 6:50 CRJudd PS

115 8026 Jace Bond 26:00 Boys 6:51 A.B.Ellis Public School

116 8306 Ryder McKee 26:06 Boys 6:52 CR Judd PS

117 8416 Keenan Duval 27:50 Boys 7:20 Lasalle Secondary (Intermediat
118 8422 David Tissington 28:03 Boys 7:23 Lasalle Secondary (Intermediat
119 8107 Asher Gallant 29:16 Boys 7:43 Alexander Public School

120 8194 Ethan Dequanne 30:00 Boys 7:54 Chelmsford Valley District Com
121 8692 Lucius Dupuis 31:35 Boys 8:19 Princess Anne P.S.

Results table for race named: Senior Boys 3.8K

Showing 1 to 121 of 121 entries
Last updated: Oct 21, 2023, 3:29:00 PM EDT
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RDSB Cross Country Championships
Tuesday October 17, 2023
srkokokrkkkkk Senior Boys Teams sekokskskskokskskok

Place Points Team Name (Average Time Total Time)
1. 41 Lo-Ellen Park ( 13:10 1:05:47)
1 2 8518 Sam Lazare 12:25
2 5 8521 Jack 0'Connell 12:52
3 7 8515 James Ford 12:56
4 12 8513 Eden Abols 13:36
5 15 8519 Jack MacDonald 13:58
6 ( 17) 8522 Jacob Roy 14:07
7 (21) 8505 Ewan Huang 14:26
8 ( 22) 8506 Owen Kolari 14:26
9 ( 24) 8516 Mason Hoffard 14:35

10 ( 26) 8523 Anderson Whittington 14:43
11  ( 27) 8511 Jake Vanderydt 14:50
12 ( 28) 8508 Callum Puddefoot 14:51
13 ( 30) 8520 Felix Naghi 15:01
14 ( 31) 8509 Kaden Saidi-Smith 15:03
15 ( 34) 8512 John Wallace 15:13
16 ( 51) 8514 Erik Del Papa 16:31
17 ( 56) 8517 Asher Hunt 16:42
18 ( 66) 8510 Michael Van Mierlo 17:09
19 ( 78) 8507 Nicholas Pegues 18:13
20 ( 81) 8504 Jett Gasteiger 18:20
2. 53 Lasalle Secondary (Intermediat( 13:28 1:07:16)
1 6 8409 Yasir Arije 12:53
2 9 8414 Jake Crawford 13:14
3 11 8420 Seamus Murphy 13:34
4 13 8417 Bradley Eady 13:41
5 14 8418 Mason Jaculak 13:54
6 ( 25) 8413 Ian Crawford 14:41
7 ( 42) 8415 Cohen Cuomo 16:11
8 ( 45) 8412 Zayden Contois 16:20
9 (58) 8419 Jacks Murphy 16:44
10 ( 60) 8408 Zain Ahmed 16:47
11 ( 86) 8411 Ethan Bryson 18:40
12 ( 89) 8421 Jacob Pleizier 19:03
13 (117) 8416 Keenan Duval 27:50
14  (118) 8422 David Tissington 28:03
3. 96 Macleod ( 14:16 1:11:18)
1 10 8609 Jax Perry 13:31
2 16 8601 Dante Furlong 14:05
3 18 8595 Max Dodge 14:13
4 20 8606 Xander Millett 14:21
5 32 8596 Ari Bitetto 15:08
6 ( 33) 8600 Lincoln Ellott 15:09
7 ( 44) 8614 Mohnish Thota 16:17
8 ( 55) 8605 Jaxon McMahon 16:40
9 ( 65) 8610 Fisher Picken 17:07
10 ( 70) 8611 Hudson Schmidt 17:28
11 (71) 8597 Jasper Corcoran 17:29
12 ( 80) 8604 Harley Laalo 18:18
13 ( 90) 8603 Hadi Irshad 19:12
14 ( 92) 8608 Adam Moise 19:23
15 ( 98) 8613 Akshaj Sumesh 20:50
16 ( 99) 8602 Brock Gauthier 21:37
17 (100) 8598 Evan Eastman 21:55
18 (105) 8612 Riwaj Sigdel 22:49
19 (107) 8607 Gregory Mireau 23:04
20  (113) 8594 Devan Bhatia 25:02
4, 138 Valley View P.S. ( 14:50 1:14:09)
1 3 8908 Connor Wainio 12:45
2 23 8900 Levi Blouin 14:34
3 35 8903 Gavin McNamara 15:23
4 36 8899 Carter Deschenes 15:25
5 41 8905 Cameron Roy 16:02
6 (47) 8907 Lennox Therrien 16:26
7 ( 54) 8901 Gilles Guignard 16:39
8 ( 63) 8898 Sam Babe 16:49
9 ( 64) 8904 Riley Ross 16:54
10 ( 75) 8906 Kingstin Strojny 17:59

5. 190 Algonquin Road Public School ( 15:07 1:15:33)




1 1 8162 Julian Luoma
2 4 8161 Dax Hester
3 40 8165 Kaleb Quenville
4 72 8167 Henry Welsh
5 73 8166 Cameron Sikora
6. 197 Alexander Public School
1 8 8111 Sebastien Rancourt
2 37 8112 Griffith Roberts
3 38 8106 Linden Bertoli
4 52 8110 Logan Lloyd
5 62 8113 Kurtis Wideman
6 (69) 8109 Simon Hulisz
7 (87) 8108 Leo Gerhart
8 (119) 8107 Asher Gallant
7. 331 Lively D.S.S.
1 49 8464 Marc Corson
2 53 8467 Jude Haapamaki
3 68 8472 Parker Westaway
4 79 8461 0din Adams
5 82 8462 Gavin Beech
6 ( 84) 8468 Grady Janeczek
7 (. 88) 8471 Carson Tissington
8 (102) 8469 Owen McLean
9 (106) 8476 Thomas Webber
10 (108) 8463 Jack Bulman
11  (109) 8465 Reid Fratin
12 (110) 8466 Adam Germain
13 (111) 8470 Emmett Poulin
8. 359 Chelmsford Valley District Com(
1 39 8197 Jackson Savoie
2 59 8193 Morgan Dawson
3 67 8195 Everett Lefebvre
4 74 8196 Aidan Roy
5 120 8194 Ethan Dequanne
9. 409 CR Judd PS
1 61 8310 Tyler Thompson
2 76 8303 Chase Adams
3 83 8304 Mason Lefebvre
4 94 8307 Drayden Millbury
5 95 8308 Owen Pickard
6 (114) 8305 Myles Mason
7 (116) 8306 Ryder McKee

11:37
12:45
16:00
17:32
17:39

15:36 1:17:56)

12:58
15:49
15:49
16:31
16:49
17:26
18:47
29:16

17:24 1:27:00)

16:29
16:31
17:24
18:15
18:21
18:32
18:56
22:11
23:03
23:13
23:25
23:28
23:36

19:35 1:37:51)

15:59
16:46
17:24
17:42
30:00

18:38 1:33:00)

16:48
18:08
18:23
19:51
19:56
25:58
26:06
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